QUIRK

BOOKS

pring
2020

DISTRIBUTED BY PENGUIN
RANDOM HOUSE




The Southern Book
Club’s Guide to
Slaying Vampires

By Grady Hendrix

Patricia Campbell’s life has never felt smaller. Her ambitious husband
is too busy to kiss her good-bye in the morning, her kids are wrapped
up in their own lives, and she’s always a step behind on thank-you
notes and endless chores. The one thing she has to look forward to
is her book club, a close-knit group of Charleston women united

by their love of true crime and suspenseful fiction.

This predictable pattern is upended when Patricia is viciously
attacked by an elderly neighbor, bringing the neighbor's handsome
relative, James Harris, into her life. Sensitive and well-read, James
makes Patricia feel things she hasn’t felt in twenty years. But there’s
something . .. off ... and then Patricia’s senile mother-in-law insists

she knew him back when she was a girl.

When local children go missing, Patricia has reason to believe that
James may be more Bundy than Beatnik. But once she and the book
club members investigate further, the true monster emerges—and

he’s far more terrifying than any serial killer they've ever read about.

GRADY HENDRIX is a novelist and screenwriter
based in New York City. He is the author of Hor-
rorstir, My Best Friend’s Exorcism, Paperbacks from Hell,
and We Sold Our Souls, all of which received critical
praise from outlets including NPR, the Washington
Post, the Wall Street Journal, Los Angeles Times, the A.V. Club, Paste,
Buzzfeed, and more. He has contributed to Playboy, The Village Voice,

and Varety.

Author residence: New York, NY

ISBN 978-1-68369-143-3
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-144-0
$21.99 US/$26.99 CAN

6 x 9, 400 pages

1c hardcover with jacket

Rights: World
Fiction
APRIL 7,2020

1 3 4

7816831691433

52199

9

COVER TO BE REVEALED

Fried Green Tomatoes and
Steel Magnolias meet Dracula

in this horror novel set in
1990s suburban Charleston

ALSO AVAILABLE

The Resurrectionist
ISBN 978-1-59474-616-1

The Remaking
ISBN 978-1-68369-157-0

CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-733-3000 - quirkbooks.com



PRAISE FOR GRADY HENDRIX

“If you see me in the wild and I’'m reading a book that was
written by Grady Hendrix, interrupt me at your own peril.”
—Sarah Gailey, Hugo Award winning author of Magic for Liars
PRAISE FOR PAPERBACKS FROM HELL:

“Pure, demented delight.”—New York Times Book Review

“Paperbacks from Hell is as funny as it is engaging.”— Washington Post
“The book is a true appreciation of the genre.”—Los Angeles Times
“Just thumbing through these pages will bring back your youth-—and
terrify you all over again.”—Newsday

PRAISE FOR WE SOLD OUR SOULS:

An NPR Pop Culture Happy Hour Pick
An 109 2018 Fall Preview Pick

“A fast-paced ride, firmly rooted in the pulp horror tradition...
Hendrix’s darkest novel yet will leave readers begging for an encore.”

—Booklist, starred review

“Hendrix’s pulpy love letter to heavy metal music is a gloriously

over-the-top scare fest that has hidden depths.”—Publishers Weekly

PRAISE FOR MY BEST FRIEND’S EXORCISM:

“National treasure Grady Hendrix follows his classic account of a
haunted IKEA-like furniture showroom, Horrorstor (2014), with a
nostalgia-soaked ghost story, My Best Friend’s Exorcism.”

—The Wall Street Journal

“Campy. Heartfelt. Horrifying,”—Minnesota Public Radio

“Terrific...Sharply written...[My Best Friend’s Exorcism] makes a con-
vincing case for [Hendrix’s] powers as a sharp observer of human
behavior, filtered through a fun genre conceit that doesn’t skimp on
the spooky—or the bodily fluids.”—7he A. V. Club

PRAISE FOR HORRORSTOR:

“Horrorstor delivers a crisp terror-tale...[and] Hendrix strikes a nice

balance between comedy and horror.”—7#he Washington Post

“An inventive, hilarious haunted house tale.”—Bustle

ALSO AVAILABLE BY GRADY HENDRIX

We Sold Our Souls

ISBN 978-1-68369-124-2
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-021-4
$14.99 US/$19.99 CAN

6 x 9, 336 pages, 1c paperback

| ‘ 499
7816831691242

9

My Best Friend’s Exorcism

ISBN 978-1-59474-976-6
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-863-9
$14.99 US/$19.99 CAN

6 x 9, 336 pages, 1c paperback

| 5
781594 9766

499

9 7

Horrorstor

ISBN 978-1-59474-526-3
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-727-4
$14.95 US/$14.95 CAN

7% x 8, 256 pages,

1c paperback with flaps

DD i

7815941745263

495

9

Paperbacks from Hell

ISBN 978-1-59474-981-0
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-982-7
$24.99 US/$29.99 CAN

7 x 10, 256 pages, 4c paperback

9 1 4 10‘ ‘"H |

781594 98

2499

7



Siri, Who Am I?

A Novel

by Sam Tschida

When Mia wakes up in a Long Beach hospital with a head wound,
she knows everything there is to know about the Kardashian-Jen-
ner family but almost nothing about herself. The only items in her
possession are her torn party dress (which immediately begs the
question, What kind of girl parties on a Tuesday night?), a tube of
Chanel lipstick, and an iPhone with a shattered screen. She might
not remember where she lives, but she can use her Instagram account

to figure out the basics of her life. Easy enough, right?

Maybe not. As Mia works backward through her Instagram to piece
together her identity, she discovers an ugly truth buried within her
perfect social media image. But is it too late to undo her online lies

and become an IRL good person?

SAM TSCHIDA is from the wilds of Minnesota,
where she lives with a motley crew of kids, dogs,
and one handsome man. She is the co-founder of
ManuFixed, an editorial consulting company and

a writing workshop that services the Twin Cities.

In her spare time she runs, exercises, and watches Netflix.

Author residence: St. Paul, MN

ISBN 978-1-68369-168-6 Rights: World

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-169-3 Fiction

$14.99 US/$19.99 CAN MAY 5. 2020
3

5% x 8, 304 pages
Tc paperback

51499

78

68

691686

1

1 3 "

9

COVER TO BE REVEALED

Memento gets a Millennial
makeover in this smart, edgy

comedy by Sam Tschida

ALSO AVAILABLE

My Lady’s Choosing
ISBN 978-1-68369-013-9

CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-733-3000 - quirkbooks.com



For Your Consideration:
The Chrises

By Bim Adewunmi and Nichole Perkins

If you’ve seen a Marvel movie or read a culture magazine or website
in the last five years, then you’ve heard of “The Chris Wars,” an
ongoing debate to determine which Hollywood Chris (especially
of the blond superhero variety) is #1 in our hearts and minds. But
what exactly is a Chris? What makes the Chrises different from the
Ryans (Gosling and Reynolds) or Jons (Krasinski and Hamm)? Why
do we feel compelled to compare Chrises? Can non-Chrises have
Chris energy? What happens if a Chris lets us down? And, most
important: Will we ever agree on a #1 Chris, or are we doomed to

remain a divided nation?

Bim Adewunmi and Nichole Perkins are the beloved co-hosts of
Thirst Aid Kit, a podcast dedicated to Hollywood hunks and the
reasons we love them. They explore all of these questions and more,
with essays dedicated to each of the Chrises in their personal Core
Four—Chris Evans, Chris Pine, Chris Hemsworth, and Chris Mes-

sina—as well as a bonus essay to all the Chrises they’ve loved before.

BIM ADEWUNMI is a journalist from London,
England. Most recently she was a senior culture
writer for Buzzfeed, specializing in popular culture,
feminism and race. She is currently a producer of
This American Life.

NICHOLE PERKINS is a writer from Nashville,
Tennessee. Around the internet, Nichole writes
about the intersections of pop culture, race, sex,
gender, and relationships. Her first collection of
poetry, Lilith, but Dark, was published by Publishing
Genius in July 2018.

Author residences: New York, NY (Adewunmi) and Nashville, TN
(Perkins)

ISBN 978-1-68369-173-0 Rights: World
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-174-7 Humorous and Odd
$14.99 US/$19.99 CAN MAY 12. 2020

tl

5 x 7', 144 pages
1c paperback

51499

78

68

691730

1

1 3

9

CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-733-3000 - quirkbooks.com

A humorous look at the men who
make up “The Chris Wars”:

e Chris Hemsworth
e Chris Messina

¢ Chris Pine

e Chris Evans

For Your Consideration is a series of
humorous essay collections that celebrate
underrated pop culture icons

ALSO AVAILABLE

For Your Consideration:

Dwayne “The Rock” Johnson

ISBN 978-1-68369-149-5

For Your Consideration:
Keanu Reeves

ISBN 978-1-68369-151-8




Bites of Terror

Ten Frightfully Delicious Tales

By Cuddles and Rage

Do you have an appetite for oftbeat humor? Then tuck into these
darkly funny horror stories that star unnervingly adorable food folk
in a unique photo-comic format. Biles of Terror is a graphic novel
illustrated with full-color photographs of sculpted food-characters,
looking good enough to eat and staged in custom-made horror-story
scenarios. From an ice cream cone who makes a deal with the devil(’s
food cake), to a moldy strawberry who wants one last dip in a bowl
of cream, to a watermelon widow trying to grow a new spouse from
her deceased husband’s seeds, each macabre yarn is introduced by
your horrible host, the Cake Creeper, a partially eaten groom’s cake

with an agenda of his own . . .

This food-filled fantasy world is bursting with fascinating details
and background gags that will have you re-reading the stories again
and again. In the tradition of classic horror comics like Zales from
the Crypt, and providing the perfect fare for readers of Al My Friends
Are Dead and Poorly Drawn Lines, Biles of Terror proves that horror and

humor make a tasty combination.

Liz Reed and Jimmy Reed are the husband-and-
wife team behind CUDDLES AND RAGE, a
world of disturbingly cute stories. What began as

a webcomic featuring doodles and dioramas of

anthropomorphic food has grown to include books,

animation, and product design. Their work has been featured by
Nerdist, the Washington Post, NPR, HelloGiggles, and SparkLife, and
they’ve created content for Netflix, TLC, Science Channel, and

Tasty yet terrifying tales, including

« Unfortunate Cookie -+ Deviled Eqg
« PizzaParty Massacre  + Reap What You Sow
« Death by Chocolate - Preserved

AwesomeCon. They live and work in the DC area.

Author residence: Elkridge, MD

Author photo credit: Laurie Keith

ALSO AVAILABLE

ISBN 978-1-68369-164-8
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-165-5
$14.99 US/ $19.99 CAN
72 x 10, 144 pages

4c¢ paperback

Rights: World
Humorous and Odd/
Comics and Graphic Novels

MARCH 24, 2020

7816831691648

51499

1

9

Manfried the Man
ISBN 978-1-68369-015-3

CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-733-3000 - quirkbooks.com

We Are Here Forever
ISBN 978-1-68369-120-4






Doctor Who

The Runaway TARDIS

Based on the television series by Chris Chibnall
Illustrated by Kim Smith

The beloved sci-fi TV show is now an adorable Pop Classics picture
book, perfect for Doctor Who fans of all ages.

Unable to make friends at her new school, Lizzie packs a bag and runs
away. But after stumbling upon a mysterious blue box in the woods,
she will go on a much grander journey than she had planned. The
box, called the TARDIS, is piloted by “The Doctor,” a mysterious
woman who claims to be a time-traveling space alien. When the
TARDIS malfunctions, Lizzie and the Doctor are sent catapulting
through time and space, where they visit prehistoric dinosaurs, ancient
Egypt, an alien planet, and more. Along the way, Lizzie learns that
making new friends isn’t so hard after all . . . but will she ever be
able to get back home? Charmingly illustrated by Kim Smith, this
new Pop Classic will be an essential addition to the library of every

Whovian, young and old alike.

CHRIS CHIBNALL is a television writer and producer. He is the

showrunner and head writer of Doctor Who, beginning with the COVER TO BE REVEALED

eleventh series. He was also producer and head writer of the first

two series of the spinoff show Torchwood. JOIN 'I'HE DO(‘I‘OR AND HER SMALLEST
KIM .SM|T|:| has illustrated all the books in the Pop COMPANION ON A MAD(AP ADVENTURE

Classics series. A graduate of the Alberta College
of Art and Design, she lives in Calgary, Canada. TH ROUGH TIME AND SPA(E!

Illustrator residence: Calgary, Canada

BBC, DOCTOR WHO and TARDIS (word marks and logos) are trade marks of the British Broadcasting
Corporation and are used under licence. Doctor Who logo © BBC 2018. Licensed by BBC Studios.

ISBN 978-1-68369-184-6 Ages 4-8

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-185-3 Rights: World
$18.99 US/$19.99 CAN Kids Picture Book
9 x 11, 40 pages MAY 5, 2020

4c hardcover with jacket
51899

691 ‘

81683

Artwork not final—pending licensor approval.

8 CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-733-3000 - quirkbooks.com




Pop Classics Series

Pop Culture Faves for a New Generation!

Parents can share their pop culture favorites with the next generation with these lively and colorful picture books that reimagine iconic

moments and characters from TV and movie classics. Kids will love the timeless stories, and parents will love a little nostalgia at bedtime.

Home Alone

ISBN 978-1-59474-858-5
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-859-2
$18.95 US/$19.95 CAN

9 x 11, 40 pages,

4c¢ hardcover with jacket

™ & © 2019 by Twentieth Century Fox Film
Corporation. All rights reserved.

Home Alone 2

Lost in New York

ISBN 978-1-59474-136-5
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-137-2
$18.99 US/$19.99 CAN

9 x 11, 40 pages,

4c hardcover with jacket

™ & © 2019 by Twentieth Century Fox Film
Corporation. All rights reserved.

E.T. the Extra-Terrestrial

ISBN 978-1-68369-010-8
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-011-5
$18.99 US/$19.99 CAN

9 x 11, 40 pages,

4c hardcover with jacket

© 2019 Universal Studios. E.T. the Extra-Terrestrial is
a trademark and copyright of Universal Studios.

The X-Files:

Earth Children Are Weird
ISBN 978-1-59474-979-7
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-980-3
$18.99 US/$19.99 CAN

9 x 11, 40 pages,

4c hardcover with jacket

™ & © 2019 by Twentieth Century Fox Film
Corporation. All rights reserved.

|| “ll 1683

7815941748585

9 691

All rights reserved.

99 ”l
”l 81683

69010

7815941174

Back to the Future

ISBN 978-1-68369-023-8
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-024-5
$18.99 US/$19.99 CAN

9 x 11, 40 pages,

4c hardcover with jacket

@ 2019 Universal Studios. Back to the Future is a
trademark and copyright of Universal Studios and
U-Drive Joint Venture. All rights reserved.

||II|||‘ (i
917816831690238 ||||”|”|

CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-733-3000 - quirkbooks.com

Buffy the Vampire Slayer
ISBN 978-1-68369-069-6
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-070-2
$18.99 US/$19.99 CAN

9 x 11, 40 pages,

4c hardcover with jacket

TM & © 2019 Twentieth Century Fox Film
Corporation. All rights reserved.

899

7816831690696

9

The Karate Kid

ISBN 978-1-68369-092-4
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-093-1
$18.99 US/$19.99 CAN

9 x 11, 41 pages,

4c hardcover with jacket

TM & © 2019 CTMG Industries, Inc.
All Rights Reserved.

“ 69092

781683

5 99

5 1

9 9

i |




10

Spark and the

League of Ursus
A Novel

By Robert Repino

Spark is not your average teddy bear. She’s soft and cuddly, sure,
but she’s also a fierce warrior. And at night she fulfills her sacred
duty: to protect her household from monsters. Her owner, a girl
named Loretta, is growing up and thinks she doesn’t need her old
toy bear anymore. Spark is put away on a shelf, content to watch

over Loretta from afar.

But when a monster unlike any other descends on the quiet home,
everything changes. Children start disappearing, and the monster
wants Loretta next. Only Spark can stop it, but to do so, she must
call upon the ancient League of Ursus—a secret alliance of teddy
bears who have pledged to protect their human friends. Joining
forces with an Amazon-princess doll and a timid sock monkey, the
bears are all that stand between our world and the one that lies
beneath, where a child’s worst fears come to life. The battle will be
a heroic chapter in the history of the League . . . if the bears live
to tell the tale.

ROBERT REPINO is the author of Mort(e),
Culdesac, and D’Arc, which make up the critically
acclaimed War with No Name series (Soho Press).
He holds an MFA in creative writing from Emerson
College and teaches at the Gotham Writers’ Work-
shop. By day, he's an editor at Oxford University Press. This is his
middle-grade debut.

Author residence: New York, NY

ISBN 978-1-68369-166-2 Ages 8-12
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-167-9 Rights: World English
$15.99/$21.99 CAN Middle Grade Fiction
5% x 8, 208 pages APRIL 21, 2020

1c hardcover with jacket

51599

781683

69166

2

1

9

Toy Story meets Stranger
Things in this epic yet
heartfelt tale of warrior
teddy bears and the
children they protect

ALSO AVAILABLE

Nick and Tesla’s Tales from Lovecraft Middle
High-Voltage Danger Lab School #1: Professor Gargoyle
ISBN 978-1-59474-648-2 ISBN 978-1-59474-591-1

CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-733-3000 - quirkbooks.com




Warren the 13th and the

Thirteen-Year Curse
A Novel

Written by Tania del Rio
Illustrated by Will Staehle

In this final story of Warren’s thrilling adventures, the young man-
ager is adjusting to the demands of running a floating hotel and
is planning his thirteenth birthday party. But then disaster strikes!
The Warren Hotel is shipwrecked on a strange island, and Sketchy
1s kidnapped!

Warren and his crew of friends set off on a daring rescue mission
across the high seas, where they meet a delightful new cast of char-
acters that includes wizened pirates, a sea witch, and a talking clam.
As Warren pursues his many-tentacled friend’s kidnappers, he will
learn the truth of Sketchy’s mysterious origins—as well as one final

secret of his beloved Warren Hotel.

Once again, readers can expect mesmerizing illustrations on every

page, along with plenty of riddles, puzzles, and adventure galore!

TANIA DEL RIO is the author of the Warren the THE THR"_I_INB EHNDLHSIHN

13th series. A professional comic book writer and

artist, her clients include Archie Comics, Dark TI] THE WARREN THE I3TH EEHIES!

Horse, and Marvel. She is best known for her work

writing and drawing the 42-issue run of Sabrina the

Teenage Witch. She lives in Los Angeles.

WILL STAEHLE is the illustrator and designer
of the Warren the 13th series, plus dozens of
award-winning book jackets. Print magazine named
him one of the Top Twenty under Thirty New

Visual Artists. He lives in Portland, Oregon.

Author residence: Los Angeles, CA
lllustrator Residence: Portland, OR

Warren the 13th and the Warren the 13th and the
All-Seeing Eye Whispering Woods

ISBN 978-1-59474-803-5 ISBN 978-1-59474-929-2
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-825-7 e-ISBN 978-1-59474-930-8
$16.95 US/$17.95 CAN $16.95 US/$17.95 CAN

7% x 82, 256 pages, 72 x 82, 240 pages,

2c hardcover 2c hardcover

51695

695

781594

748035

49292

97

81594

7

‘ |‘“ |fM|

ALSO AVAILABLE

9

ISBN 978-1-68369-090-0 Ages 8-12
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-091-7 Rights: World
$16.95 US/$17.95 CAN Middle Grade Fiction
7Y x 8V, 224 pages MARCH 24, 2020
2c hardcover
51695
|| ’"I ‘I‘ ‘ | ‘lm” ”" I ‘"‘ Nick and Tesla’s Robot Army Tales from Lovecraft Middle
977816837690900 Rampage School #2: The Slither Sisters
ISBN 978-1-59474-649-9 ISBN 978-1-59474-593-5

CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-733-3000 - quirkbooks.com 11




William Shakespeare’s
The Taming of the
Clueless

By lan Doescher

Clueless gets a makeover that Cher Horowitz and the Bard would
approve of in this charming and witty retelling of the beloved "90s
movie, presented as an authentic Shakespearean play written in iambic
pentameter. Cher, the fairest maiden of Beverly Hills, takes center
stage in this comedy of errors in which matchmaking, makeovers, and
mall-hopping lead to plenty of merry-making—until Cher realizes
her good intentions are creating mischief for her friends and family,
including her new best friend Tai and her cute stepbrother Josh. The

only solution? Admit that she knoweth nothing and beginneth anew.

Just in time for the movie’s 25th anniversary, best-selling author
Ian Doescher rolleth with the homies as he brings his signature

Shakespearean wordsmithing to this beloved tale.

IAN DOESCHER is the New York Times best-sell-
ing author of the multivolume William Shakespeare’s
Star Wars series as well as the Pop Shakespeare
series, which includes Much Ado About Mean Gurls
and Get Thee Back to the Future! He lives in Portland,
Oregon, with his family.

Author residence: Portland, OR
TM & © 2019 Paramount Pictures. All Rights Reserved.

COVER TO BE REVEALED

Just in time for the
25th anniversary of the

classic teen comedy

ALSO AVAILABLE

ISBN 978-1-68369-175-4 Ages 13 & up
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-176-1 Rights: World
$12.99/$15.99 CAN Young Adult Fiction
5% x 8,176pp APRIL 21, 2020
Tc paperback
51299
|| ’"I ‘I‘ ‘ |||‘ ml || ”" | ‘l ‘l William Shakespeare’s Much William Shakespeare’s
977816837691754 Ado About Mean Girls Get Thee Back to the Future!
ISBN 978-1-68369-117-4 ISBN 978-1-68369-094-8

12 CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-733-3000 - quirkbooks.com




The Princess
and the Fangirl

A Geekerella Fairy Tale

By Ashley Poston

Imogen Lovelace is an ordinary fangirl on an impossible mission: to
save her favorite Starfield character, Princess Amara, from being killed
off. But the actress who plays Amara wouldn’t mind being axed.
Jessica Stone doesn’t even like being part of the Starfield franchise,

and she’s desperate to leave the intense scrutiny of fandom behind.

Though Imogen and Jess have nothing in common, they do look
strangely similar—and a case of mistaken identity at ExcelsiCon
sets off a chain of events that will change both of their lives. When
the script for the Starfield sequel leaks and all signs point to Jess as
the culprit, she and Imogen trade places so Jess can go “undercover”
and find the person who’s really responsible. The deal: Imogen will
play Jess at her signings and panels, and Jess will help Imogen’s best

friend run their booth.

But as they live each day in the other’s shoes, Imogen and Jess find
they’re up against more than they bargained for. From the darker
side of fandom to unexpected crushes, these two “princesses” must
find a way to rescue themselves from their own expectations—and

redefine what it means to live happily ever after.

ASHLEY POSTON is the author of Geekerella,
Heart of Iron, and Soul of Stars. When she’s not in-
venting new recipes with peanut butter, having

passionate dance-offs with her cat, or gecking out

all over the internet, she writes books. She lives in

small-town South Carolina, where you can see the stars impossibly

well, THE BELOVED
Author residence: Lexington, SC GEEKERELLA FAIRY TALE—
NOW IN PAPERBACK!

ALSO AVAILABLE

ISBN 978-1-68369-170-9 Ages 13 & up

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-097-9 Rights: World

$10.99 US/$14.99 CAN Young Adult Fiction

5V4x 8, 336 pages MAY 5, 2020

Tc paperback

51099
| ’"I ‘I‘ ‘ |||‘ | |””| ||| Geekerella Miss Peregrine’s Home
977816837691709 ISBN 978-1-68369-043-6 for Peculiar Children

ISBN 978-1-59474-476-1

CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-733-3000 - quirkbooks.com 13




14

Stuff Every Tea Lover
Should Know

By Candace Rose Rardon

Tea is arguably the most popular beverage in the world, but there’s
more to know beyond the colorful boxes sold at your local grocery
store. Like wine and beer, each tea variety has its own distinct history,
source, and flavor profile, from Darjeeling to matcha to Silver Needle.
Tea is also embedded in the traditions of many cultures around the
world and is shared with others through distinctive ceremonies that
include unique customs, foods, and accessories. Within the pages of
this pocket-sized guide, you’ll find information, how-tos, and trivia

for tea lovers of all levels. Experts and newbies alike will learn about:

» Tea Bags vs. Loose Leaf

* How to Prepare Tea

e Tea Families and Common Varieties

e Tea Traditions around the World

¢ How to Host an Afternoon Tea for Adults
* How to Throw a Tea Party for Children

¢ And more!

CANDACE ROSE RARDON is a travel writer,
illustrator, and avid tea drinker. Her work has
appeared on Longreads, National Geographic, BBC
Travel, and the Calm meditation app, among

others. Originally from the east coast, she has spent

the past decade traveling through more than 50 countries and
falling in love with the fascinating tea traditions found across the
world, from masala chai in India to mint tea in Morocco to yerba

mate in Uruguay.

Author residence: Montevideo, Uruguay

ISBN 978-1-68369-178-5
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-179-2
$9.95 US/$10.95 CAN

3% x 5%, 144 pages

2c¢ hardcover

Rights: World
Food and Drink

APRIL 14, 2020

1 3 5

781683169178

50995

9

CALL TOLL FREE: 1-800-733-3000 - quirkbooks.com



Stuff You Should Know

Recent Releases

STUFF EVERY SUSHI LOVER SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-68369-158-7 « $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-159-4

7816831691587

9

STUFF EVERY GRANDMOTHER SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-68369-098-6 « $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-099-3

|H||”IH H” fir

7816831690986
STUFF YOU SHOULD KNOW

STUFF EVERY CANNABISSEUR SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-68369-134-1 « $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-135-8

7816831691341

9

STUFF EVERY BEER SNOB SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-59474-983-4 « $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-984-1

15 49834 ||H

781594 983

0995

9 7

STUFF EVERY GRANDFATHER SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-68369-100-6 « $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-101-3

7816831691006

9

STUFF EVERY WINE SNOB SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-68369-019-1 « $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-020-7

1683 ||H

7816831690191

0995

9

15



Stuff You Should Know

Great Gifts under $10

STUFF EVERY MAN SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-59474-414-3 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-470-9

H 50995
9781594744143

DIRTY JOKES EVERY MAN
SHOULD KNOW

ISBN 978-1-59474-427-3 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-468-6

7815941744273

50995

9

STUFF EVERY DAD SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-59474-553-9 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-559-1

|| ‘” |||| ml i
9 || Hm m m”

7815941745539

JOKES EVERY MAN SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-59474-228-6 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-469-3

‘ 50995
7815941742286

I

9

JOKES EVERY WOMAN
SHOULD KNOW

ISBN 978-1-59474-618-5 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-619-2

85

78159417461

5

9

STUFF EVERY MOM SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-59474-552-2 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-558-4

7815941745522

INSULTS EVERY MAN SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-59474-524-9 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-533-1

Il

9

STUFF EVERY HUSBAND
SHOULD KNOW

ISBN 978-1-59474-497-6 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-510-2

9178159411744976

50995

STUFF EVERY BRIDE SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-59474-833-2 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-834-9

7815941748332

50995

9

QUOTES EVERY MAN SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-59474-636-9 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-656-7

7815941746369

9

RECIPES EVERY MAN SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-59474-474-7 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-565-2

4

1594

50995

TLLT LT

STUFF EVERY GROOM SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-59474-797-7 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-798-4

7815941747977

5

STUFF YOU SHOULD KNOW

9



STUFF EVERY WOMAN SHOULD KNOW

ISBN 978-1-68369-089-4 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-485-3

7816831690894

9

STUFF EVERY GOLFER
SHOULD KNOW

ISBN 978-1-59474-799-1 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-800-4

7815941747991

9

STUFF EVERY AMERICAN

SHOULD KNOW

ISBN 978-1-59474-582-9 - $9.95

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-583-6
0995

7815941745829
STUFF YOU SHOULD KNOW

9

STUFF EVERY COOK SHOULD KNOW

ISBN 978-1-59474-936-0 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-937-7

9117

815941749

360

RECIPES EVERY COLLEGE STUDENT

SHOULD KNOW
ISBN 978-1-59474-954-4 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-955-1

7815941749544

9

Only $9.95 each!

Something for every retailer and consumer!

STUFF EVERY VEGETARIAN
SHOULD KNOW

ISBN 978-1-68369-005-4 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-006-1

781683

690054

STUFF EVERY GRADUATE
SHOULD KNOW

ISBN 978-1-59474-860-8 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-59474-861-5

7815941748608

9

STUFF EVERY GARDENER
SHOULD KNOW

ISBN 978-1-59474-956-8 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-957-5

7815941749568

9

STUFF EVERY COLLEGE STUDENT
SHOULD KNOW

ISBN 978-1-59474-710-6 - $9.95

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-711-3

781594747106

A top-selling series at gift shows year after year!

Combined series sales of over one million copies!

17



18

Displays Every Stuff Series Seller Should Have

Classic easel-style Quirk counter display with all new Stuff-centric headers, free with purchase of
any six Stuff titles.

This Stuff

[s Amazing!

’Tis the Season
for Stuff

37/s"W x 57/s"D x 77/s"H

Each easel counter display can hold up to seven copies of any Stuff title you choose!

Easel Display: This Stuff Is Amazing! Header: 'Tis the Season for Stuff Header:
ISBN 978-1-931686-18-1 978-1-68369-049-8 978-1-68369-051-1

|H|| ”HH"H' i |||I|I|| |||| i |||I|IH ||||| i
9781931686181 || ||||||| 917816831690498 ||‘||||’ 9 17816831690511 ||‘|||||

STUFF YOU SHOULD KNOW



Displays Every Stuff Seller Should Have

All-new dual-pocket counter displays with interchangeable headers.

8%"W x 3%"D x 11%"H

8%2"W x 3%"D x 11%4"H

8%2"W x 3%"D x 11%"H

STUFF YOU SHOULD KNOW

This Stuff Is Amazing!

DUAL-SIDED HEADER!

Timeless Wisdom,

Easy to Wrap

DUAL-SIDED HEADER!

This Stuff Is Amazing!

DUAL-SIDED HEADER!

Available in 3 prepacks:
STUFF EVERY MAN SHOULD KNOW/ STUFF EVERY WOMAN
SHOULD KNOW 12-COPY DISPLAY

ISBN: 978-1-68369-046-7
Price: $119.40

| I|IH||||||HH i
9 17 690467 ||||||| || ||

81683
EACH PREPACK CONTAINS:

STUFF EVERY MAN SHOULD KNOW

(978-1-59474-414-3) - 6 copies

STUFF EVERY WOMAN SHOULD KNOW

(978-1-59474-444-0) - 6 copies

DUAL-POCKET STUFF COUNTER DISPLAY
(978-1-68369-030-6) — 1 unit

STUFF COUNTER DISPLAY INTERCHANGEABLE HEADERS
(978-1-68369-031-3) - 1 unit

SHIPPER
(978-1-68369-052-8) — 1 unit

STUFF EVERY MAN SHOULD KNOW/ JOKES EVERY MAN
SHOULD KNOW 12-COPY DISPLAY

ISBN: 978-1-68369-047-4
Price: $119.40

|7 81 68‘! 69U!|74

STUFF EVERY MAN SHOULD KNOW
(978-1-59474-414-3) - 6 copies

JOKES EVERY MAN SHOULD KNOW
(978-1-59474-228-6) — 6 copies

DUAL-POCKET STUFF COUNTER DISPLAY
(978-1-68369-030-6) — 1 unit

STUFF COUNTER DISPLAY INTERCHANGEABLE HEADERS
(978-1-68369-031-3) — 1 unit

SHIPPER

(978-1-68369-052-8) — 1 unit

‘"Hi “?l‘tlO

EACH PREPACK CONTAINS:

9

STUFF EVERY COOK SHOULD KNOW/ STUFF EVERY GARDNER
SHOULD KNOW 12-COPY DISPLAY

ISBN: 978-1-68369-048-1
Pri 119.40

MO i
AR MR

“7 81683
EACH PREPACK CONTAINS:

:I$

STUFF EVERY COOK SHOULD KNOW
(978-1-59474-936-0) - 6 copies

STUFF EVERY GARDENER SHOULD KNOW
(978-1-59474-956-8) — 6 copies

DUAL-POCKET STUFF COUNTER DISPLAY
(978-1-68369-030-6) — 1 unit

HEADER FOR STUFF COOK/STUFF GARDENER
(978-1-68369-045-0) — 1 unit

SHIPPER

(978-1-68369-052-8) — 1 unit

19



Spring 2020 Ultimate Planner

Use this handy sheet to plan your upcoming promos!

BITES OF TERROR
ISBN 978-1-68369-164-8 « $14.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-165-5

STUFF EVERY GRANDMOTHER
SHOULD KNOW

ISBN 978-1-68369-098-6 « $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-099-3

FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION:
THE CHRISES

ISBN 978-1-68369-173-0 « $14.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-174-7

SUMMER READING

SIRI, WHO AM I?
ISBN 978-1-68369-168-6 * $14.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-169-3

20

FORKING GOOD
ISBN 978-1-68369-155-6 * $19.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-152-5

STUFF EVERY TEA LOVER
SHOULD KNOW

ISBN 978-1-68369-178-5 « $9.95
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-179-2

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE’S THE
TAMING OF THE CLUELESS

ISBN 978-1-68369-175-4 * $12.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-176-1

TM & © 2019 Paramount Pictures. All Rights Reserved.

SPARK AND THE

LEAGUE OF URSUS

ISBN 978-1-68369-166-2 * $15.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-167-9

WE ARE HERE FOREVER
ISBN 978-1-68369-120-4 « $14.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-121-1

WARREN THE 13TH AND THE
13-YEAR CURSE

ISBN 978-1-68369-090-0 * $16.95
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-091-7

STUFF EVERY GRADUATE
SHOULD KNOW

ISBN 978-1-59474-860-8 - $9.95
e-ISBN 978-59474-861-5

DOCTOR WHO
ISBN 978-1-68369-184-6 * $18.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-185-3

FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION:
KEANU REEVES

ISBN 978-1-68369-151-8 « $14.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-152-5

A BEAUTIFUL DAY IN THE
NEIGHBORHOOD

ISBN 978-1-68369-113-6 « $19.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-114-3

© 2019 The Fred Rogers Company Al rights reserved.

GIRAFFES ON

HORSEBACK SALAD

ISBN 978-1-59474-923-0 « $29.99
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-924-7

THE PRINCESS

AND THE FANGIRL

ISBN 978-1-68369-170-9 « $10.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-097-9

FEBRUARY-MARCH

MONSTER, SHE WROTE
ISBN 978-1-68369-138-9 « $19.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-139-6

APRIL-MAY

THE GAYBCS
ISBN 978-1-68369-162-4 * $14.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-163-1

MAY-JUNE

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE’S

GET THEE BACK TO THE FUTURE!
ISBN 978-1-68369-094-8 « $12.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-095-5

JUNE-JULY

THE SOUTHERN BOOK CLUB’S
GUIDE TO SLAYING VAMPIRES
ISBN 978-1-68369-143-3 « $21.99
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-144-0

SPRING 2020 ULTIMATE PLANNER

advog NIL3T1Ng S.d3ANg OL XI44V¥ ANV 3INIT d31104 IHL ONOTV LND



EASTER BASKET BOOKS

LET’S FIND MOMO! A BEAUTIFUL DAY IN THE THE GAYBCS THE KARATE KID
ISBN 978-1-59474-958-2 - $9.99 NEIGHBORHOOD ISBN 978-1-68369-162-4 « $14.99 ISBN 978-1-68369-092-4 - $18.99
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-959-9 ISBN 978-1-68369-113-6 « $19.99 e-ISBN 978-1-68369-163-1 e-ISBN 978-1-68369-093-1
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-114-3
©2019 The Fred Rogers Company Al rights reserved.

FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION: STUFF EVERY GOLFER WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE’S THE LEAGUE OF REGRETTABLE
DWAYNE “THE ROCK” JOHNSON SHOULD KNOW GET THEE BACK TO THE FUTURE! SUPERHEROES

ISBN 978-1-68369-149-5 « $14.99 ISBN 978-1-59474-799-1 - $9.95 ISBN 978-1-68369-094-8 « $12.99 ISBN 978-1-59474-763-2 * $24.95
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-150-1 e-ISBN 978-1-59474-800-4 e-ISBN 978-1-68369-095-5 e-ISBN 978-1-59474-783-0

WARREN THE 13TH AND THE KID ACTIVISTS KNIGHTS CLUB: NICK AND TESLA’S HIGH-
13-YEAR CURSE ISBN 978-1-68369-141-9 « $13.95 THE BANDS OF BRAVERY VOLTAGE DANGER LAB

ISBN 978-1-68369-090-0 * $16.95 e-ISBN 978-1-68369-142-6 ISBN 978-1-68369-055-9 « $9.99 ISBN 978-1-59474-648-2 « $12.95
e-ISBN 978-1-68369-091-7 e-ISBN 978-1-68369-056-6 e-ISBN 978-1-59474-662-8




Backlist

Arts and Artists

GIG POSTERS VOLUME 2
ISBN 978-1-59474-543-0 « $40.00
11 x 14, 208 pages, 4c paperback
with perforated edges

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-997-1

54000

781594

9 74543

PRESIDENTIAL CAMPAIGN
POSTERS

ISBN 978-1-59474-554-6 « $40.00
11 x 14, 208 pages, 4c paperback
with jacket

Rights: W

781594

74

O 0||T|‘

9

22

THE ART OF MISS PEREGRINE’S
HOME FOR PECULIAR CHILDREN
ISBN 978-1-59474-943-8 + $39.99

10% x 113, 176 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-944-5

781594

JANE AUSTEN COVER TO COVER
ISBN 978-1-59474-725-0 « $24.95

72 x 10Y2, 224 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-736-6

5 4 5

781594 250!

OVER 85,000 SOLD!

THE RESURRECTIONIST

ISBN 978-1-59474-616-1 « $24.95
7"a x 10%, 208 pages, 2c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-624-6

CINEMAPS

ISBN 978-1-59474-989-6 « $29.99
9 x 12, 160 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-990-2

52999

781594

749896

9

THE KICKSTARTER HANDBOOK
ISBN 978-1-59474-608-6 - $14.95
5% x 8, 256 pages, 1c paperback with
photographs

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-607-9

51495

781594

746086

9

SECRET LIVES

OVER 55,000 SOLD!

SECRET LIVES OF

GREAT ARTISTS

ISBN 978-1-59474-257-6 - $16.95
5% x 8, 288 pages, 2¢ paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-745-8

15941742

51695

576

OVER 30,000 SOLD! OVER 40,000 SOLD!

FILL IN THE BLANK

ISBN 978-1-59474-580-5 « $18.95
9 x 11, 208 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

745805

9

781594

OVER 40,000 SOLD!

MISS PEREGRINE’S JOURNAL
FOR PECULIAR CHILDREN
ISBN 978-1-59474-940-7 « $14.99
5 x 8, 192 pages, 1c¢ hardcover
Rights: W

594

78

7

4

9407

| 51499

9

SECRET LIVES OF

GREAT AUTHORS

ISBN 978-1-59474-211-8 - $16.95
5% x 8, 304 pages, 2¢ paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-744-1

51695

AT

978159417

211

GIG POSTERS VOLUME 1
ISBN 978-1-59474-326-9 « $40.00
11 x 14, 208 pages, 4c paperback
with perforated edges

Rights: W

54000

3269

POSTERS FOR THE PEOPLE
ISBN 978-1-59474-292-7 « $50.00
9 x 12, 224 pages, 4c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-998-8

55000

781594

4

2927

7

9

SECRET LIVES OF

GREAT COMPOSERS

ISBN 978-1-59474-402-0 - $16.95
5% x 8, 288 pages, 2c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-746-5

51695

i

ARTS AND ARTISTS

il

5941744020




SECRET LIVES OF

GREAT FILMMAKERS

ISBN 978-1-59474-434-1 - $16.95
5% x 8, 288 pages, 2¢ paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-742-7

51695

L

744341

1594

SKYWRITING JOURNAL

ISBN 978-1-59474-491-4 « $16.95

67 x 82, 160 pages, 4c lay-flat flexibind
Rights: W

M i
el 11}

COMIC QUESTS

Comics and
Graphic Novels

KNIGHTS CLUB:

THE BURIED CITY

ISBN 978-1-68369-147-1 * $9.99
$9.99 US/$13.99 CAN

5% x 8", 96 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-148-8

Ages 8-12

3

9178168
ARTS AND ARTISTS |

91471

HOCUS & POCUS: THE LEGEND
OF GRIMM’S WOODS

ISBN 978-1-68369-057-3 - $9.99

5% x 8", 152 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-058-0

Ages 8-12

5

781683

9 690573

IRON MAGICIANS: THE SEARCH
FOR THE MAGIC CRYSTALS
ISBN 978-1-68369-129-7 * $9.99

5% x 8%, 176 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-130-3

Ages 8-12

5

781683

6912

9

COMICS AND GRAPHIC NOVELS

STACKED DECKS

ISBN 978-1-59474-154-8 « $24.95
72 x 10%2, 192 pages, 4c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-999-5

52495

978159417

HOCUS & POCUS: THE SEARCH
FOR THE MISSING DWARVES
ISBN 978-1-68369-067-2 - $9.99

5% x 8%, 152 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-068-9

Ages 8-12

0999

COMIC BOOK HISTORY

781683

690672

9

OVER 40,000 SOLD

THE LEAGUE OF REGRETTABLE
SUPERHEROES

ISBN 978-1-59474-763-2 * $24.95

7 x 9, 256 pages, 4c hardcover

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-783-0

747632

95

91781594

SWISSTED

ISBN 978-1-59474-611-6 « $40.00

11 x 14, 208 pages, 4c paperback with
perforated edges

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-654-3

4000

781594

746116

9

KNIGHTS CLUB:

THE BANDS OF BRAVERY
ISBN 978-1-68369-055-9 - $9.99
5% x 8", 184 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-056-6

Ages 8-12

781683

55

9 690559

THE LEAGUE OF
REGRETTABLE SIDEKICKS
ISBN 978-1-68369-076-4 - $24.95
7 x 9, 256 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-077-1

2495

781683

690764

9

RIGHTS CODES W: World - WE: World English - NAM: North America

OVER 90,000 SOLD!

WALLS NOTEBOOK

ISBN 978-1-59474-324-5 « $16.95

6/ x 8Y2, 160 pages, 4c lay-flat flexibind
Rights: W

51695

743245

9

781594

KNIGHTS CLUB:

THE MESSAGE OF DESTINY
ISBN 978-1-68369-065-8 $9.99
5% x 8", 184 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-066-5

Ages 8-12

781683

690658

9

THE LEGION OF REGRETTABLE
SUPERVILLAINS

ISBN 978-1-59474-932-2 - $24.95

7 x 9, 256 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-933-9

2495

78

94

9322

|| | 5
15 4 |

9 7

23



QUIRK BOOKS Backlist

THE SPECTACULAR
SISTERHOOD OF SUPERWOMEN
ISBN 978-1-59474-948-3 - $24.95

7 x 9, 240 pages, 4c hardcover, acetate
jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-949-0

781594

749483

9

GIRAFFES ON

HORSEBACK SALAD

ISBN 978-1-59474-923-0 + $29.99
7 x 9, 224 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-924-7

781594

749230

9

Crafts

OVER 30,000 SOLD! OVER 125,000 SOLD!

CRAFT-A-DAY

ISBN 978-1-59474-595-9 « $24.95
7V2 x 9, 432 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

52495

781594

4595

9 7 959

MANFRIED THE MAN

ISBN 978-1-68369-015-3 « $14.99
6 x 872, 224 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-016-0

0153

81683169

CRAFTING WITH CAT HAIR
ISBN 978-1-59474-525-6 « $14.95
72 x 8, 96 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-689-5

9

HELLO COLOR

ISBN 978-1-68369-017-7 « $22.99
72 x 82, 176 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-018-4

299

78

68

690177

1683

9

24

HELLO KITTY CROCHET
ISBN 978-1-59474-708-3 « $14.95
7 x 7, 96 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-709-0

95

781594

747083

9

LITERARY YARNS

ISBN 978-1-59474-960-5 - $14.99
6 x 8Y2, 112 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-961-2

51499

781

94

9260

5

4 5

1

9 7

MANFRIED SAVES THE DAY

ISBN 978-1-683691-08-2 « $14.99
6 x 8%, 224 pages, 4c paperback

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-109-9

99

81683

691082

7

WE ARE HERE FOREVER
ISBN 978-1-68369-120-4 « $14.99
52 x 8 %, landscape,

224 pages, 4c paperback

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-121-1

781683

69120

4

9

CRAFTING WITH FEMINISM
ISBN 978-1-59474-927-8 « $14.99
72 x 8, 112 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-928-5

a

781594

749278

9

MICROCRAFTS

ISBN 978-1-59474-521-8 « $16.95
8 x 10, 96 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-703-8

51695

781

94

745218

5

9

OVER 75,000 SOLD!

CREEPY CUTE CROCHET
ISBN 978-1-59474-232-3 « $14.95
6 x 82, 96 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-712-0

||H||”|| H||||HH i
ML T
POM-POMS!

ISBN 978-1-59474-645-1 « $14.95
72 x 8, 96 pages, 4c paperback
with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-660-4

781594

746451

9

COMICS AND GRAPHIC NOVELS | CRAFTS



WITCH CRAFT

ISBN 978-1-59474-486-0 * $14.95
6 x 82, 96 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-751-9

51495

781594

744860

9

RIGHTS CODES W: World - WE: World English - NAM: North America

Fiction

OVER 60,000 SOLD!

HORRORSTOR

ISBN 978-1-59474-526-3 « $14.95
7% x 8%, 256 pages, 1c paperback
with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-727-4

917815941745263

495

MANHATTAN MAYHEM

ISBN 978-1-59474-761-8 « $19.95
6 x 9%, 320 pages, 1c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-781-6

995

781594

CRAFTS |

747618

1

FICTION

9

LAST CALL AT THE NIGHTSHADE
LOUNGE

ISBN 978-1-59474-759-5 « $14.99

5% x 8, 288 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-779-3

x>

747595

9 7

81594

MANHATTAN MAYHEM

ISBN 978-1-59474-894-3 « $15.99
5%2 x 84, 336 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

781594

748943

9

BEDBUGS

ISBN 978-1-59474-523-2 « $14.95
5% x 8, 256 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-537-9

51495

7815941745

9 232

THE LAST POLICEMAN

THE CON ARTIST

ISBN 978-1-68369-034-4 « $14.99
6 x 9, 288 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-035-1

499

78168

6903

|| [
44 |

OVER 30,000 SOLD!

THE CRIMES OF DR. WATSON
ISBN 978-1-59474-199-9 - $24.95
10 x 8, 72 pages, 4c hardcover,
interactive removable features
Rights: W

52495

1

741999

OVER 150,000 SOLD! OVER 55,000 SOLD! OVER 45,000 SOLD!

THE LAST POLICEMAN

ISBN 978-1-59474-674-1 + $14.99
5% x 8, 288 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-577-5

5149

78

746741

1

9 59

OVER 50,000 SOLD!

MY BEST FRIEND’S EXORCISM
ISBN 978-1-59474-862-2 « $19.99
6 x 9, 336 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: W

eISBN 978-1-59474-863-9

999

COUNTDOWN CITY: THE LAST

POLICEMAN BOOK II

ISBN 978-1-59474-626-0 - $14.99
5% x 8, 320 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-627-7

15 45775

781594 77

51499

1

9 7

MY BEST FRIEND’S EXORCISM
ISBN 978-1-59474-976-6 * $14.99
6 x 9, 336 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-863-9

514909

78

94

749766

|| 1
15 |

9

WORLD OF TROUBLE: THE LAST
POLICEMAN BOOK Il

ISBN 978-1-59474-685-7 - $14.99

5% x 8, 320 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-686-4

7815941746260

;;

9

MY LADY’S CHOOSING

ISBN 978-1-68369-013-9 - $14.99
5% x 8, 352 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-014-6

.,;

781683

690139

9

25



QUIRK BOOKS Backlist

OBAMA BIDEN MYSTERIES QUIRK CLASSICS

THE MEOWMORPHOSIS
|
OVER 30,000 SOLD! OVER 145,000 SOLD! OVER 45,000 SOLD! OVER 95,000 SOLD! ISBN 978-1-59474-503-4 - $12.95

NIGHT OF THE LIVING TREKKIES  HOPE NEVER DIES HOPE RIDES AGAIN ANDROID KARENINA 5% x 8, 208 pages, 1c paperback
ISBN 978-1-59474-463-1 - $14.95 ISBN 978-1-68369-039-9 - $14.99 ISBN 978-1-68369-122-8 - $14.99 ISBN 978-1-59474-460-0 - $12.95 Rights: W

5% x 8, 256 pages, 1c paperback 5% x 8, 304 pages, 1c paperback 5% x 8, 288 pages, 5Y x 8, 544 pages, 1c paperback €-ISBN 978-1-59474-512-6
Rights: W Rights: W 1c paperback Rights: W

-ISBN 978-1-59474-516-4 e-ISBN 978-168369-040-5 Rights: W 6-ISBN 978-1-59474-483-9

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-123-5

1683

7816831691228

This is an original work of fiction/horror/parody and is
not officially sponsored by, affiliated with, or endorsed
by the owners of the Star Trek® brand.

7815941744631

51495

‘"H”” ”ml 9

499

51295

LR

51295

9I781594

744600

781683

690399

NI

941745034

fi

9

9

OVER 1.75 MILLION SOLD! OVER 125,000 SOLD! OVER 80,000 SOLD! OVER 240,000 SOLD! OVER 85,000 SOLD!

PRIDE AND PREJUDICE PRIDE AND PREJUDICE AND PRIDE AND PREJUDICE PRIDE AND PREJUDICE PRIDE AND PREJUDICE
OMBIES ZOMBIES MOVIE TIE-IN EDITION AND ZOMBIES: THE DELUXE AND ZOMBIES: DAWN AND ZOMBIES: DREADFULLY
II;’;392784-59474-334-4 $12.95 ISBN 978-1-59474-889-9 - $14.95 . HEIRLOOM EDITION OF THE DREADFULS EVER AFTER
5V4 x 8, 320 pages, 1c paperback 5% x 8, 34{1 pages, 1c paperback with ISBN 978-1-59474-451-8 - $24.95 ISBN 978-1-59474-454-9 - $12.95 ISBN 978-1-59474-502-7 - $12.95
Rights:’ w ’ 8-page 4c insert 5%s x 8, 368 pages, 4c hardcover 5Ys x 8, 288 pages, 1c paperback 5Ys x 8, 288 pages, 1c paperback
©-1SBN 978-1-59474-449-5 e-ISBN 978-1-59474-449-5 Rights: W Rights: W Rights: W
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-482-2 e-ISBN 978-1-59474-509-6

52495

A A

51295

51295

51295

IR

78

594

8899

7815941745027

1

4

1

59417445

9

7815941744

"H" im‘

781

59

4

743344

549

©

9 7

THE REMAKING TEN DEAD COMEDIANS TEN DEAD COMEDIANS
EVERSSCOCSOED! ISBN 978-1-68369-157-0 * $19.99 OVERIES 000ISOLD! ISBN 978-1-59474-974-2 + $24.99 ISBN 978-1-68369-036-8 * $14.99

SENSE AND SENSIBILITY AND 52 x 82, 304 pages, THE RESURRECTIONIST 6 x 9, 288 pages, 1c hardcover 5% x 8, 336 pages, 1c paperback
SEA MONSTERS 1c hardcover with jacket ISBN 978-1-59474-616-1 « $24.95 with jacket Rights: W

ISBN 978-1-59474-442-6 + $12.95 Rights: W 7Y x 10%4, 208 pages, 2c hardcover Rights: W e-ISBN 978-1-59474-975-9

5% x 8, 344 pages, 1c paperback e-ISBN 978-1-68369-144-0 with jacket e-ISBN 978-1-59474-975-9

Rights: W Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-465-5 e-ISBN 978-1-59474-624-6

51295 2495 2499

4 m“””l”lm 9 ”l”’ ‘l” 9117875 4974 |”|””

26 FICTION

781594

T4

26

781683

691532

78

94

97

2

81594

74616

7

9



THE THORN AND THE BLOSSOM
ISBN 978-1-59474-551-5 « $16.95

5 x 7, 82 pages, 2¢ accordion book
with slipcase

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-557-7

51695

7815

94

9 745515

GIRLS RESIST!

ISBN 978-1-68369-059-7 « $14.99
5% x 7', 208 pages, 2¢ paperback
with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-060-3

p

781683

5

=

9

690597

HOLLOW CITY: THE SECOND
NOVEL OF MISS PEREGRINE’S
PECULIAR CHILDREN

ISBN 978-1-59474-735-9 - $10.99
5%6 x 8%, 416 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-620-8

51 99

YOUNG ADULT

9781594

FICTION |

WE SOLD OUR SOULS

ISBN 978-1-68369-012-2 « $24.99
6 x 9, 336 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-021-4

3690122

917816

WE SOLD OUR SOULS

ISBN 978-1-68369-124-2 « $14.99
6 x 9, 336 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-021-4

499

78

68

6912

2

1683

4

|5i

9

MISS PEREGRINE’S PECULIAR CHILDREN

OVER 5 MILLION SOLD!

MISS PEREGRINE’S HOME
FOR PECULIAR CHILDREN
ISBN 978-1-59474-476-1 - $17.99
5%6 X 8%, 352 pages, 2¢ hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-513-3

76

51799

W I

OVER 1.5 MILLION SOLD!

LIBRARY OF SOULS

ISBN 978-1-59474-758-8 -« $18.99
5% x 8%s, 400 pages, 2c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-778-6

51899

78

594

747

1

5

1

9 88

MISS PEREGRINE’S HOME
FOR PECULIAR CHILDREN
ISBN 978-1-59474-603-1 - $10.99
5%6 X 8%16, 352 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-513-3

099

78

594

6031

1

4

|51|

9 7

LIBRARY OF SOULS

ISBN 978-1-59474-931-5 - $11.99
5%6 x 8%6, 464 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-778-6

199

781594

749315

|51|

9

Young Adult

MISS PEREGRINE’S HOME FOR
PECULIAR CHILDREN MOVIE
TIE-IN EDITION

ISBN 978-1-59474-902-5 - $11.99
5%s6 x 8%16, 384 pages, 1c¢ paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-513-3

781594

749025

9

OVER 300,000 SOLD!

MISS PEREGRINE’S PECULIAR
CHILDREN BOXED SET

ISBN 978-1-59474-838-7 - $56.97
Approx. 6 x 8% x 3%, 1152 pages
Slipcase with 3 books, envelope with
12 photos

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-839-4

1 4 ||”|

781594 8387

69 7

9 7

GARRISON GIRL:

AN ATTACK ON TITAN NOVEL
ISBN 978-1-68369-061-0 « $12.99
6 x 9, 240 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-062-7

Attack on Titan © 2018 Hajime Isayama. All rights
reserved. Publication rights for this novelization edition
arranged through Kodansha Ltd., Tokyo.

1

781683 0

1

9

6906

RIGHTS CODES W: World - WE: World English - NAM: North America

OVER 2.3 MILLION SOLD!

HOLLOW CITY: THE SECOND
NOVEL OF MISS PEREGRINE’S
PECULIAR CHILDREN

ISBN 978-1-59474-612-3 - $17.99
5%6 X 8%, 352 pages, 2¢ hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-620-8

15 |”||

78 941746123

799

9

MISS PEREGRINE’S HOME
FOR PECULIAR CHILDREN
PAPERBACK BOXED SET

ISBN 978-1-59474-946-9 - $33.97
5%6 x 8%s, 1,280 pages,

Slipcase with 3 books and a postcard
Rights: W

397

78

94

749

69!

|| | l
15 4 ”

9

27



QUIRK BOOKS Backlist

OVER 40,000 SOLD!

MISS PEREGRINE’S JOURNAL
FOR PECULIAR CHILDREN
ISBN 978-1-59474-940-7 - $14.99

5 x 8%, 192 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: W

514909

78

94

749

07

15

4

1

9

ONCE UPON A CON

THE ART OF MISS PEREGRINE’S
HOME FOR PECULIAR CHILDREN

ISBN 978-1-59474-943-8 - $39.99
10% x 1134, 176 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-944-5

53999

815941749

OVER 95,000 SOLD!

GEEKERELLA

ISBN 978-1-59474-947-6 - $18.99
5%2 x 82, 320 pages, 1c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-950-6

15 4

| 1899
7 9411749

9178 76!

Food and Drink

AROUND THE WORLD IN 80
PUREES

ISBN 978-1-59474-895-0 « $19.99
72 x 82, 160 pages, 4c paperback
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-898-1

78

89

0

15 4895

9 9417

OVER 60,000 SOLD!

BOOZE CAKES

ISBN 978-1-59474-423-5 « $16.95
72 x 8, 144 pages, 4c paperback
with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-741-0

411744235

51695

OVER 35,000 SOLD!

THE COOKIE DOUGH LOVER’S
COOKBOOK

ISBN 978-1-59474-564-5 « $18.95
72 x 8, 160 pages, 4c hardcover with
semi-concealed wire-o

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-694-9

91781594174564

28

THE COOKIEPEDIA

ISBN 978-1-59474-535-5 « $18.95
7Y2 x 8, 160 pages, 4c Kraft paper
hardcover with semi-concealed wire-o
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-536-2

41745355

51895

9

COOKING WITH FLOWERS
ISBN 978-1-59474-625-3 « $24.95
72 x 8Y2, 192 pages, 4c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-667-3

52495

78

1

594

7

4

62

5

3

9

GEEKERELLA

ISBN 978-1-68369-043-6 - $10.99
5Ys x 8, 336 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-950-6

—
—
—

1 —

o

o —

9

3

8168316

o!
=1

36

THE PRINCESS AND THE
FANGIRL

ISBN 978-1-68369-096-2 - $18.99
52 x 8Y2, 320 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-097-9

899

781683

690962

1

9

BREAKFAST FOR DINNER
ISBN 978-1-59474-613-0 - $19.95
72 x 8%2, 160 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-666-6

1

781594

746130

9

OVER 50,000 SOLD!

CAMPFIRE CUISINE

ISBN 978-1-59474-628-4 « $15.95
5%2x 7, 192 pages, 2c paperback
with rounded corners

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-629-1

15 4

78 941174628

51595

1

9

FIELD GUIDES

OVER 30,000 SOLD!

THE ENCYCLOPEDIA OF
SANDWICHES

ISBN 978-1-59474-438-9 - $18.95
7 x 7, 320 pages, 4c paperback
with rounded corners

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-701-4

7815941744389

51895

9

YOUNG ADULT |

FIELD GUIDE TO CANDY
ISBN 978-1-59474-419-8 * $15.95
42 x 57, 352 pages, 32 pages, 4c
paperback with rounded corners
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-810-3

7

8

1594

Il

44

| 51595

AT

FOOD AND DRINK

98

9



FIELD GUIDES

OVER 30,000 SOLD!

FIELD GUIDE TO COCKTAILS
ISBN 978-1-59474-063-3 * $15.95
42 x 57, 384 pages, 64 pages, 4c
paperback with rounded corners
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-841-7

9 “781594“740633

51595

FIELD GUIDE TO SEAFOOD
ISBN 978-1-59474-135-7 * $15.95
472 x 576, 384 pages, 64 pages, 4c
paperback with rounded corners
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-843-1

51595

781594

741357

9

HOW TO EAT A LOBSTER
ISBN 978-1-59474-921-6 - $12.99
4% x 6", 160 pages, 2¢c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-922-3

299

78

94

9216

15 4

FOOD AND DRINK

|5i

9 7

FIELD GUIDE TO COOKIES
ISBN 978-1-59474-283-5 * $15.95
42 x 576, 368 pages, 32 pages, 4
paperback with rounded corners
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-815-8

51595

T

OVER 30,000 SOLD!

THE GEOMETRY OF PASTA
ISBN 978-1-59474-495-2 « $24.95
672 x 8Y%2, 256 pages, 1c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: NAM

52495

7815941744952

9

OVER 60,000 SOLD!

THE JERSEY SHORE COOKBOOK
ISBN 978-1-59474-872-1 « $22.95

72 x 8Y%, 176 pages, 4c hardcover
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-873-8

295

781594

748721

9

RIGHTS CODES W: World - WE: World English - NAM: North America

OVER 35,000 SOLD! OVER 30,000 SOLD! OVER 60,000 SOLD!

FIELD GUIDE TO HERBS &
SPICES

ISBN 978-1-59474-082-4 « $15.95
42 x 57s, 384 pages, 64 pages, 4c
paperback with rounded corners
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-845-5

9781 740824

594

51595

FORKING GOOD

ISBN 978-1-68369-155-6 © $19.99
6% x 8%, 160 pages

4c hardcover

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-152-5

9178

LITTLE OLD LADY RECIPES
ISBN 978-1-59474-518-8 « $14.95
4% x 6'%2, 160 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-702-1

o

) —

51495

iy
—
0;
=
I —

3
0!
o

FIELD GUIDE TO MEAT

ISBN 978-1-59474-017-6 * $15.95
42 x 578, 400 pages, 80 pages, 4c
paperback with rounded corners
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-846-2

MO
9 '781594"740176 ‘“Hl IH|I|||
HAUTE DOGS

ISBN 978-1-59474-675-8 * $18.95
7%2 x 9, 160 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-680-2

FIELD GUIDE TO PRODUCE
ISBN 978-1-931686-80-8 * $15.95
42 x 57, 384 pages, 64 pages, 4c
paperback with rounded corners
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-848-6

SHISSS]

9781931

686808

THE HELLO KITTY

BAKING BOOK

ISBN 978-1-59474-706-9 « $14.95
7 x 7, 96 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-707-6

5

|”|”| Hle fiir |H||”| ”l
911781594l746758 H||| Hl” 7815941747069
MADELEINES MAKING DOUGH

ISBN 978-1-59474-740-3 « $19.95
7 x 7,176 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-754-0

51995

781594

747403

9

ISBN 978-1-59474-818-9 « $24.95
72 x 9%, 192 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-826-4

2495

78

594

748189

1

5

9

29



QUIRK BOOKS Backlist

MAPLE

ISBN 978-1-59474-804-2 « $22.95
7Y2 x 9, 160 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-824-0

2295

78

94

80

2

15

4804

5

9 7

OVER 70,000 SOLD!

OLD MAN DRINKS

ISBN 978-1-59474-450-1 « $14.95
4 x 6, 160 pages, 2c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-700-7

51495

9781

94

T4

0

5

4501

SPRINKLES!

ISBN 978-1-59474-638-3 « $18.95
72 x 9, 144 pages, 4c paperback
with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-657-4

7

94

746383

15

o

9178

30

MARGARITA MAMA

ISBN 978-1-59474-215-6 « $12.95
5% x 5%, 96 pages, 2c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-837-0

51295

781594

2

42156

9 7

ON A STICK!

ISBN 978-1-59474-489-1 « $16.95
10 x 7, 184 pages, 4c paperback
with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-699-4

51695

744891

594

SUMMER COCKTAILS

ISBN 978-1-59474-785-4 « $22.95
72 x 82, 160 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-788-5

295

7815

747854

MARSHMALLOW MADNESS!
ISBN 978-1-59474-572-0 « $16.95
72 x 82, 96 pages, 4c hardcover
with 4mm foam

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-695-6

1

781594

9 74572

OVER 60,000 SOLD! OVER 160,000 SOLD!

THE PERFECT DRINK FOR
EVERY OCCASION

ISBN 978-1-59474-507-2 « $14.95
4% x 6%, 256 pages, 2¢ hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-545-7

45

7815941745072

51495

9

THOMAS JEFFERSON’S
CREME BRULEE

ISBN 978-1-59474-578-2 « $19.95
5%6 x 8%s, 240 pages, 1c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-579-9

781594

745782

9

THE MYSTERY WRITERS OF
AMERICA COOKBOOK

ISBN 978-1-59474-757-1 « $24.95
7Y2x 9, 176 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-777-9

295

81594

74757

NOODLEMANIA!

ISBN 978-1-59474-617-8 « $15.95
72 x 8, 112 pages, 4c paperback with
flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-669-7

595

1

9781594174617

POPS!

ISBN 978-1-59474-253-8 « $15.95
6% x 7", 128 pages, 4c paperback
with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-764-9

51595

OVER 35,000 SOLD

TINY FOOD PARTY!

ISBN 978-1-59474-581-2 « $18.95
72 x 9, 160 pages, 4c paperback with
wide flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-693-2

7815941745812

9

PURE VANILLA

ISBN 978-1-59474-596-6 « $22.95
72 x 82, 160 pages, 4c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-692-5

2295

78

594

74

5

966

| 5
1 |”

9

WINE SECRETS

ISBN 978-1-59474-261-3 « $19.95
5% x 6%, 192 pages, 2¢ hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-481-5

51995

781594

742613

FOOD AND DRINK



RIGHTS CODES W: World - WE: World English - NAM: North America

OVER 45,000 SOLD!

WINTER COCKTAILS

ISBN 978-1-59474-641-3 « $22.95
72 x 82, 160 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-664-2

2295

5 |||

9“781594 746413

YUM-YUM BENTO

ALL YEAR ROUND

ISBN 978-1-59474-938-4 « $16.95
7Y2 x 8, 144 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-939-1

917815941749384

OVER 125,000 SOLD! OVER 110,000 SOLD!

THE ASTROLOGY OF

YOU AND ME

ISBN 978-1-68369-042-9 - $24.99
72 x 9, 344 pages, 2¢ hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-471-6

7816831690429

9

OVER 50,000 SOLD!

THE ZOMBIE TAROT

ISBN 978-1-59474-569-0 * $16.95

Box: 5% x 32 x 3 with 78 full-color cards
and 96-page instruction book

Rights: W

1

91781594

745690

FOOD AND DRINK |

COLORSTROLOGY

ISBN 978-1-59474-691-8 « $19.95
57 x 576, 432 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: W

IO
M m

9778159477

GAMES AND HOBBIES |

History and Politics

OVER 60,000 SOLD!

YUM-YUM BENTO BOX

ISBN 978-1-59474-447-1 « $16.95
7V2 x 8, 144 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-635-2

51695

5940744471

OVER 45,000 SOLD!

THE HOUSEWIVES TAROT
ISBN 978-1-931686-99-0 « $16.95
Box: 5% x 3% x 3, Book: 31/8 x 438,
96 pages, 2¢ paperback with
rounded corners, 78 4c cards

Rights: W
| |H| | i
SRS ]

THE ANTI-WAR QUOTE BOOK
ISBN 978-1-59474-229-3 « $14.95
5x 7, 176 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: W

51495

781

94

4

2293

5

9 7

HISTORY AND POLITICS

Games and Hobbies

MYSTERIO’S ENCYCLOPEDIA
OF MAGIC AND CONJURING
ISBN 978-1-59474-496-9 « $16.95
7Vax 9, 352 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-704-5

51695

781594

744969

9

OVER 35,000 SOLD!

ANYTHING FOR A VOTE

ISBN 978-1-59474-832-5 « $19.95

5 x 7Y2, 304 pages, 1c¢ hardcover with
jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-584-3

7815941748325

1

9

OVER 50,000 SOLD!

THE AMAZING MAGICAL
WONDER DECK

ISBN 978-1-59474-036-7 « $16.95
Box: 5% x 3% x 3, Book: 27/8 x 5,

96 pages, 1c with rounded corners
52-card taper deck and 16 trick cards

Rights: W
740367

781594

51695

9

TIC TAC TOME

ISBN 978-1-59474-687-1 « $12.95
4% x 4Ys, 1,444 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

5

78159

40746871

i

9

GIRL SQUADS

ISBN 978-1-68369-072-6 * $16.99
5 x 72, 240 pages, 2¢ hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-073-3

699

1683

690

31



QUIRK BOOKS Backlist

HILLARY RODHAM CLINTON
PRESIDENTIAL PLAYSET
ISBN 978-1-59474-831-8 « $14.95
8 x 8, 4¢c hardcover

Rights: W

495

78

594

748318

1

9

OVER 45,000 SOLD!

PRINCESSES BEHAVING BADLY

ISBN 978-1-68369-025-2 « $16.99
5% x 8, 304 pages, 2c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-665-9

52

690

N

OVER 30,

SIGNING THEIR RIGHTS AWAY

ISBN 978-1-68369-127-3 « $15.99
5% x 8, 304 pages,

1c paperback with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-531-7

32

99

91781594

OVER 30, SOLD!

LOST STATES

ISBN 978-1-59474-410-5 « $24.95
8 x 10, 160 pages, 4c hardcover
with fold-out jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-752-6

44105

978159417

52495

SECRET LIVES

SECRET LIVES OF THE
CIVIL WAR

ISBN 978-1-59474-138-8 - $16.95
5% x 8, 320 pages, 2c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-747-2

51695

781594

9 7413

STARS AND SWIPES

ISBN 978-1-59474-734-2 « $9.95
4Y3 x 6Y%2, 30 cards, 4c x 1c cards,
4c cover

Rights: W

50995

747342

MONSTER, SHE WROTE
ISBN 978-1-68369-138-9 « $19.99
5% x 8, 320 pages, 2¢ hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-139-6

51999

78

683

691389

1

1

9

POSTERS FOR THE PEOPLE
ISBN 978-1-59474-292-7 « $50.00
9 x 12, 224 pages, 4c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-998-8

55000

781594

74

2927

9

PRESIDENTIAL CAMPAIGN
POSTERS

ISBN 978-1-59474-554-6 « $40.00
11 x 14, 208 pages, 4c paperback
with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-995-7

781594

745546

9

OVER 85,000 SOLD! OVER 190,000 SOLD! OVER 120,000 SOLD!

SECRET LIVES OF THE
FIRST LADIES

ISBN 978-1-68369-004-7 - $16.95
5% x 8, 352 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-478-5

1

7816831690047

695

|5i

9

TEN TEA PARTIES

ISBN 978-1-59474-560-7 - $18.95
5 x 72, 224 pages, 1c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-562-1

1

781594

745607

9

SECRET LIVES OF THE U.S.
PRESIDENTS

ISBN 978-1-59474-935-3 - $16.95
5% x 8, 320 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-479-2

1 95

©
—

Ji

74935

THIS SAINT WILL CHANGE
YOUR LIFE

ISBN 978-1-59474-528-7 « $19.95
5% x 7, 400 pages 1c plus

80 pages 4c paperback

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-534-8

51995

9

HISTORY AND POLITICS | HOME AND GARDEN

SIGNING THEIR LIVES AWAY
ISBN 978-1-68369-126-6 * $15.99
5% x 8, 304 pages,

1c paperback with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-480-8

1683

7816831691266

51599

1

9

THOMAS JEFFERSON’S
CREME BRULEE

ISBN 978-1-59474-578-2 « $19.95
5%6 x 8%6, 240 pages, 1c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-579-9

781594

745782

9



OVER 35,000 SOLD

WONDER WOMEN

ISBN 978-1-59474-925-4 « $16.99

5 x 72, 240 pages, 2c hardcover with
jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-926-1

1594 749254

RIGHTS CODES W: World - WE: World English - NAM: North America

Home and Garden

Humorous and Odd

THE ENCYCLOPEDIA
SHATNERICA

ISBN 978-1-59474-230-9 * $16.95
5% x 8, 288 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-776-2

51695

L I

HISTORY AND POLITICS |

2309

59417

HOME AND GARDEN |

OVER 80,000 SOLD!

THE BIG BAD BOOK OF

BILL MURRAY

ISBN 978-1-59474-801-1 « $22.95
7Y x 9, 256 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-822-6

911781594174

295

8011

FIRST TIMER’S KIT

ISBN 978-1-59474-267-5 « $14.95
3%2 x 176 x 474 tin with 20 cards with
rounded corners, diploma, and book:
96 pages, 1c paperback

Rights: W

51495

1594117426

HOME ECONOMICS

ISBN 978-1-59474-461-7 « $14.95
42 x 6%, 176 pages, 2c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-750-2

THE HOME OWNER’S MANUAL
ISBN 978-1-59474-103-6 « $16.95

5 x 7, 224 pages, 2c paperback

with rounded corners

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-773-1

[ DIVEIAC] i
SRR WG N
BROETRY CHRISTOPHER WALKEN A TO Z

ISBN 978-1-59474-517-1 « $12.95
4% x 7Y, 128 pages, 2¢ hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-529-4

ISBN 978-1-59474-259-0 « $16.95
5% x 8, 288 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-775-5

51695

1

FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION

FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION:
DWAYNE “THE ROCK” JOHNSON
ISBN 978-1-68369-149-5 - $14.99

5 x 72, 160 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-150-1

FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION:
KEANU REEVES

ISBN 978-1-68369-151-8  $14.99
5 x 72, 144 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-152-5

514909

9178168

78

68

691

9

1683

495

B

| |

9 91518

HUMOROUS AND ODD

SOIL MATES

ISBN 978-1-59474-445-7 « $16.95
5%z x 7, 128 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-743-4

51695

A

4445

97815941744

DAD MAGAZINE

ISBN 978-1-59474-864-6 « $15.99

9 x 11, 128 pages, 2c paperback with
32-page 4c insert

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-865-3

515

781594174864

OVER 65,000 SOLD!

GEEK WISDOM

ISBN 978-1-59474-527-0 « $14.95
5 x 7, 224 pages, 2c hardcover with
jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-530-0

5

781594 270

51495

33



QUIRK BOOKS Backlist

OVER 130,000 SOLD!

HOW TO LIVE WITH A

HUGE PENIS

ISBN 978-1-59474-306-1 « $12.95
4% x 8%, 128 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-774-8

9

781594174

51295

3061

OVER 55,000 SOLD!

LAW SCHOOL IN A BOX
ISBN 978-1-59474-146-3 * $14.95
3Y2 x 17 x 474 tin with 20 cards,
folded exam, diploma, and book:
96 pages, 1c paperback with
rounded corners

Rights: W

781594

51495

741463

9

PAPERBACK CRUSH

ISBN 978-1-68369-078-8 « $22.99
7 x 9, 256 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-079-5

2299

78

68

690788

1 3

5

9

34

HOW TO MAKE YOUR BABY AN
INTERNET CELEBRITY

ISBN 978-1-59474-739-7 + $12.95
5%2 x 7, 128 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-753-3

1

u1

781594

747397

9

MACTRUMP

ISBN 978-1-68369-160-0 « $14.99
5% x 8, 240 pages, 1¢ paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-161-7

.,;

781683

691600

9

PAPERBACKS FROM HELL
ISBN 978-1-59474-981-0 « $24.99
7 x 10, 256 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-982-7

7

94

9810

15

4

9178 7

OVER 40,000 SOLD! OVER 50,000 SOLD! OVER 50,000 SOLD!

HOW TO MAKE YOUR CAT AN
INTERNET CELEBRITY

ISBN 978-1-59474-679-6 « $12.95
5% x 7, 128 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-684-0

5

| 1295
7815947746796

OVER 30,000 SOLD!

100 GHOSTS

ISBN 978-1-59474-647-5 * $9.95
4 x 6, 208 pages, 2c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-658-1

0995

78159

9

HOW TO SURVIVE A
HORROR MOVIE

ISBN 978-1-68369-146-4 « $14.99
5x 7,176 pages,

2c paperback with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN: 978-1-59474-568-3

7816831691464 ”|||

499

9

THE ONION PRESENTS:
CHRISTMAS EXPOSED

ISBN 978-1-59474-542-3 « $12.95
6 x 82, 176 pages, 2c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-544-7

4

94

745

23

15

4

51295

9lirs

POP SHAKESPEARE

OVER 280,000 SOLD!

PENIS POKEY

ISBN 978-1-59474-148-7 « $9.95

8 x 8, 20 pages, 4c board book

with rounded corners and die-cut hole
Rights: W

50995

7

81594

741487

9

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE’S

GET THEE BACK TO THE FUTURE!
ISBN 978-1-68369-094-8 - $12.99

5% x 8, 176 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-095-5

@ 2018 Universal Studios. Back to the Future is a trade-
mark and copyright of Universal Studios and U-Drive

Joint Venture. All rights reserved.

917816831690948

THE JANE AUSTEN HANDBOOK
ISBN 978-1-59474-505-8 « $16.95

4% x 6%, 224 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-508-9

9781594

4

4

0

‘ 51695

I

505

THE ONION PRESENTS:
LOVE, SEX, AND OTHER
NATURAL DISASTERS

ISBN 978-1-59474-549-2 « $12.95
6 x 872, 144 pages, 2c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-555-3

295

745492

5“

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE’S
MUCH ADO ABOUT MEAN GIRLS
ISBN 978-1-68369-117-4 - $12.99

5% x 8, 176 pages, 1c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-118-1

TM & © 2018 Paramount Pictures. All Rights Reserved.
2 9 9

7816831691174
HUMOROUS AND ODD




POP SONNETS

ISBN 978-1-59474-828-8 « $13.95
5% x 7, 112 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: North America

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-829-5

395

8288

9‘78159

4

|51|

417

WEDDING DOGS

ISBN 978-1-59474-631-4 « $19.95
72 x 82, 192 pages, 4c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-668-0

51995

78

594

631

1

1 4 4

9 7

OVER 60,000 SOLD! OVER 45,000 SOLD! OVER 50,000 SOLD! OVER 45,000 SOLD

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE’S
THE PHANTOM OF MENACE
ISBN 978-1-59474-806-6 - $14.95
5% x 8, 168 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-819-6

©2014 Lucasfilm Ltd. & TM. Al rights reserved.
Used under authorization.

7815941748066

1495

HUMOROUS AND ODD

9

RACE ME IN A LOBSTER SUIT
ISBN 978-1-68369-104-4 « $12.99
5% x 8, 208 pages, 2c¢ paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-105-1

781683

691044

9

OVER 35,000 SOLD! OVER 50,000 SOLD!

THE ROCK BIBLE

ISBN 978-1-59474-269-9 « $15.95
5 x 7, 144 pages, 2c paperback
with flexi-bind cover

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-816-5

74

781594 2699

51595

9

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE’S STAR WARS

RIGHTS CODES W: World - WE: World English - NAM: North America

THE SHERLOCK HOLMES
HANDBOOK

ISBN 978-1-59474-429-7 « $16.95
42 x 63/4, 224 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-477-8

7815941744297

51695

9

SUBURBAN LEGENDS

ISBN 978-1-59474-051-0 * $15.95
5% x 8, 240 pages, 2c paperback
with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-653-6

51595

781594

0

4051

9 7 o}

OVER 475,000 SOLD! OVER 170,000 SOLD! OVER 120,000 SOLD! OVER 80,000 SOLD!

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE’S
STAR WARS®

ISBN 978-1-59474-637-6 « $14.95
5% x 8, 176 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-655-0

©2013 Lucasfilm Ltd. & TM. All rights reserved.
Used under authorization.
‘ 51

7815941746376

495

9

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE’S
THE CLONE ARMY ATTACKETH
ISBN 978-1-59474-807-3 - $14.95
5% x 8, 176 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-820-2

©2015 Lucasfilm Ltd. & TM. All rights reserved.
Used under authorization.

7815941748073

95

9

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE’S
THE EMPIRE STRIKETH BACK
ISBN 978-1-59474-715-1 - $14.95
5% x 8, 176 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-716-8

©2014 Lucasfilm Ltd. & TM. Al rights reserved.
Used under authorization.

781594747151

5‘IA95

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE'S
TRAGEDY OF THE SITH’S REVENGE
ISBN 978-1-59474-808-0 - $14.95

5% x 8, 168 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-821-9

©2015 Lucasfilm Ltd. & TM. All rights reserved.
Used under authorization.

4

7815941748080

9

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE’S
THE JEDI DOTH RETURN
ISBN 978-1-59474-713-7 - $14.95
5% x 8, 168 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-714-4

©2014 Lucasfilm Ltd. & TM. Al rights reserved.
Used under authorization.

LRI i
M

9"781594"747137

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE’S
THE FORCE DOTH AWAKEN
ISBN 978-1-59474-985-8 - $14.95
5% x 8, 168 pages, 1c hardcover with
jacket

Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-986-5

©2017 Lucasfilm Ltd. & TM. All rights reserved.
Used under authorization.

7815941749858

9

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE’S

STAR WARS® TRILOGY

ISBN 978-1-59474-806-6 - $44.85
5% x 8, x 212, 520 pages

Slipcase with 3 books, 33% x 8 poster
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-793-9

©2014 Lucasfilm Ltd. & TM. All rights reserved.
Used under authorization.

7815941747915

9

WILLIAM SHAKESPEARE’S
JEDI THE LAST

ISBN 978-1-68369-087-0 - $14.95
5% x 8, 176 pages, 1c¢ hardcover with
jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-088-7

©2018 Lucasfilm Ltd. & TM. All rights reserved.
Used under authorization.

1

7816831690870

495

|51|

9

35



QUIRK BOOKS Backlist

Kids and Middle
Grade - Picture
Books

OVER 65,000 SOLD OVER 225,000 SOLD!

E.T. THE EXTRA-TERRESTRIAL
ISBN 978-1-68369-010-8 - $18.99

9 x 11, 40 pages,

4c hardcover with jacket

Rights: W, Ages 4-8

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-980-3

© 2017 Universal Studios. E.T. the Extra-Terrestrial is
atrademark and copyright of Universal Studios. All

rights reserved.
690108! ‘l

781683

99

9

POP CLASSICS

THE GAYBCS

ISBN 978-1-68369-162-4  $14.99
8 x 8, 32 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-163-1

Ages 4-8

78

68

691624

1683

9

HOME ALONE

ISBN 978-1-59474-858-5 - $18.95
9 x 11, 40 pages,

4c hardcover with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-859-2

Ages 4-8

™ & © 2017 by Twentieth Century Fox Film Corporation.

Al rights reserved.

781594

748585

9

OVER 30,000 SOLD!

WHO’S ON FIRST?
ISBN 978-1-59474-590-4 « $16.95
9 x 11, 40 pages, 4c hardcover with jacket
Rights: W
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-621-5
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-698-7 (with video
enhancement)
4!

Ages 6-9
7 !‘!

781594

51695

9 90

36

Kids And Middle
Grade

OVER 35,000 SOLD OVER 50,000 SOLD OVER 30,000 SOLD

LET’S FIND MOMO!
ISBN 978-1-59474-958-2 - $9.99
8 x 8, 12 spreads, 4c board book

Rights: W
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-959-9
Ages 2-5

|| ’"”l” ‘l”l’ || il
9 117815941749582 ||H| | |||
HOME ALONE 2

LOST IN NEW YORK

ISBN 978-1-68369-136-5 - $18.99
9 x 11, 40 pages,

4c hardcover with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-137-2

Ages 4-8

™ & © 2019 by Twentieth Century Fox Film Corporation.

Al rights reserved.
691365 ‘l

899

781683

OVER 75,000 SOLD

A BEAUTIFUL DAY IN THE
NEIGHBORHOOD

ISBN 978-1-68369-113-6 * $19.99
61%16 X 8%, 144 pages, 4c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W, Ages 6-8

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-114-3

© 2019 The Fred Rogers Company Al rights reserved,

9117816831691136

999

KIDS AND MIDDLE GRADE PICTURE BOOKS

BACK TO THE FUTURE

ISBN 978-1-68369-023-8 - $18.99
9 x 11, 40 pages,

4c hardcover with jacket

Rights: W, Ages 4-8

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-024-5

@ 2018 Universal Studios. Back to the Future is a trade-

mark and copyright of Universal Studios and U-Drive
Joint Venture. All rights reserved.
1

899

7816831690238

THE KARATE KID

ISBN 978-1-68369-092-4 - $18.99
9x 11, 41 pages,

4c hardcover with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-093-1

Ages 4-8

TM & © 2018 CTMG Industries, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

51899

781683

690924

9

COMIC QUESTS

HOCUS & POCUS: THE LEGEND
OF GRIMM’S WOODS

ISBN 978-1-68369-057-3 - $9.99

5% x 8%, 152 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-058-0

Ages 8-12

5

781683

9 690573

BUFFY THE VAMPIRE SLAYER
ISBN 978-1-68369-069-6 - $18.99

9 x 11, 40 pages,

4c hardcover with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-070-2

Ages 4-8

TM & © 2018 Twentieth Century Fox Film Corporation.

Al rights reserved.
690696 H” ‘l

91781683

51899

OVER 55,000 SOLD!

THE X-FILES:

EARTH CHILDREN ARE WEIRD
ISBN 978-1-59474-979-7 - $18.99

9 x 11, 40 pages, 4c hardcover with
jacket

Rights: W, Ages 4-8

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-980-3

™ & © 2017 by Twentieth Century Fox Film Corporation.

All rights reserved.
749797 |

781594

9

9

HOCUS & POCUS: THE SEARCH
FOR THE MISSING DWARVES
ISBN 978-1-68369-067-2 - $9.99

5% x 8, 152 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-068-9

Ages 8-12

0999

| KIDS AND MIDDLE GRADE

781683

690672

9



COMIC QUESTS

KNIGHTS CLUB:

THE BANDS OF BRAVERY
ISBN 978-1-68369-055-9 - $9.99
5% x 8, 184 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-056-6

Ages 8-12

91781683

O p—
O S—

6905

KNIGHTS CLUB:

THE MESSAGE OF DESTINY
ISBN 978-1-68369-065-8" $9.99
5% x 8%, 184 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-066-5

Ages 8-12

781683

690658

9

OVER 35,000 SOLD! OVER 65,000 SOLD!

KID ARTISTS

ISBN 978-1-59474-896-7 - $13.95
5% x 8, 208 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-899-8

Ages 9-12

781594

1 95

748967

9

MONKEYFARTS!

ISBN 978-1-59474-605-5 « $8.99
5x 7, 96 pages, 2c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-610-9

Ages 6-9

0899

1 55 |” ||| | “

KIDS AND MIDDLE GRADE

78

594

7460

9

KID ATHLETES
ISBN 978-1-59474-802-8 - $13.95
5% x 8, 224 pages, 4c hardcover

Rights: W
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-823-3
Ages 9-12
|”||||| H“” i
917815941748028 Hm ||

NICK AND TESLA

OVER 55,000 SOLD!

NICK AND TESLA’S HIGH-
VOLTAGE DANGER LAB
ISBN 978-1-59474-648-2 - $12.95
5 x 7, 208 pages, 2c hardcover

Rights: W
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-662-8
Ages 9-12
|”|”| HlHlHl Il
911781594l746482 H|||

RIGHTS CODES W: World - WE: World English - NAM: North America

KNIGHTS CLUB:

THE BURIED CITY

ISBN 978-1-68369-147-1 * $9.99
$9.99 US/$13.99 CAN

5% x 8", 96 pages, 4c paperback

Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-148-8

Ages 8-12

9 78168U 91471 |
KID AUTHORS

ISBN 978-1-59474-987-2 - $13.95
5% x 8, 200 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-988-9

Ages 9-12

513

78

594

9872

1

4

9 7

OVER 30,000 SOLD!

NICK AND TESLA’S ROBOT
ARMY RAMPAGE

ISBN 978-1-59474-649-9 - $12.95
5 x 7, 208 pages, 2c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-663-5

Ages 9-12

746499

781594

9

IRON MAGICIANS: THE SEARCH
FOR THE MAGIC CRYSTALS
ISBN 978-1-68369-129-7 * $9.99

5% x 8, 176 pages,

4c paperback

Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-130-3

Ages 8-12

1683

78168

0999

691297

i

9

KID LEGENDS

KID ACTIVISTS

ISBN 978-1-68369-141-9 - $13.95
5% x 8, 208 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-142-6

Ages 9-12

781683

691419

|5i

OVER 65,000 SOLD! OVER 35,000 SOLD!

KID PRESIDENTS

ISBN 978-1-59474-731-1 - $13.95
5% x 8, 224 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-732-8

Ages 9-12

781594

747311

9

NICK AND TESLA’S SECRET
AGENT GADGET BATTLE
ISBN 978-1-59474-676-5 - $12.95
5 x 7, 208 pages, 2c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-681-9

Ages 9-12

1295

m_
I~ —
N ——|
u—

[
o
~—
~—
o

9

\,
0
~

KID SCIENTISTS

ISBN 978-1-68369-074-0 - $13.95
5% x 8, 208 pages, 4c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-075-7

Ages 9-12

781683

1

9 690740

NICK AND TESLA’S SUPER-
CYBORG GADGET GLOVE
ISBN 978-1-59474-729-8 - $12.95
5 x 7, 240 pages, 2c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-730-4

Ages 9-12

781594

747298

9

37



QUIRK BOOKS Backlist

NICK AND TESLA’S SPECIAL
EFFECTS SPECTACULAR
ISBN 978-1-59474-760-1 - $12.95
5 x 7, 256 pages, 2c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-780-9

Ages 9-12

295

781594

747601

9

TALES FROM LOVECRAFT
MIDDLE SCHOOL #2:

THE SLITHER SISTERS

ISBN 978-1-59474-593-5 - $13.99
5x 7, 160 pages, 1c hardcover

NICK AND TESLA’'S
SOLAR-POWERED SHOWDOWN
ISBN 978-1-59474-866-0 - $12.95

5 x 7, 264 pages, 2c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-867-7

Ages 9-12

295

91781594

74866

[

TALES FROM LOVECRAFT
MIDDLE SCHOOL #3:
TEACHER’S PEST

ISBN 978-1-59474-614-7 - $13.99
5x 7,176 pages, 1c hardcover

Rights: W Rights: W
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-594-2 e-ISBN 978-1-59474-622-2
Ages 9-12 Ages 9-12

| ‘"”l” ||||||| Hl“”” i
917815941745935 917815941746147 ”|” H”l
Lifestyle

38

OVER 125,000 SOLD OVER 85,000 SOLD

THE ASTROLOGY OF

YOU AND ME

ISBN 978-1-68369-042-9 - $24.99
72 x 9, 344 pages, 2¢ hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-471-6

1 3 4

7816831690429

9

NOODLEMANIA!

ISBN 978-1-59474-617-8 « $15.95
7V2 x 8, 112 pages, 4c paperback
with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-669-7

Ages 6-9

5 95

781594

746178

TALES FROM LOVECRAFT
MIDDLE SCHOOL #4:
SUBSTITUTE CREATURE
ISBN 978-1-59474-640-6 - $13.99
5x 7,176 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-659-9

Ages 9-12

1

781594

399

06

464

|5i

9 746

BASIC WITCHES

ISBN 978-1-59474-977-3 « $15.99
5% x 7", 208 pages, 2c hardcover
Rights: WE

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-978-0

‘?9

781594

749773

PHOTO DOODLES

ISBN 978-1-59474-652-9 « $12.95
675 x 812, 160 pages, 1c¢ paperback
with flaps

Rights: W

Ages 10 & up

51295

WARREN THE 13TH

781594

746529

9

LOVECRAFT MIDDLE SCHOOL

OVER 30,000 SOLD!

TALES FROM LOVECRAFT
MIDDLE SCHOOL #1:
PROFESSOR GARGOYLE
ISBN 978-1-59474-591-1 - $13.99
5 x 7, 160 pages, 1c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-592-8

5 45 |”||

781594 911

399

9 7

OVER 25,000 SOLD

WARREN THE 13TH AND THE
ALL-SEEING EYE
ISBN 978-1-59474-803-5 - $16.95
72 x 82, 256 pages, 2¢ hardcover
Rights: W
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-825-7
Ages 10 & up

48

15 035!

78 94

516

9 7

BORN THIS WAY

ISBN 978-1-59474-599-7 « $14.95
5 x 72, 128 pages, 4c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-600-0

51495

78

94

997

15

45

9 7

KIDS AND MIDDLE GRADE

WARREN THE 13TH AND THE
WHISPERING WOODS

ISBN 978-1-59474-929-2 - $16.95
72 x 82, 240 pages, 2c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-930-8

Ages 10 & up

51695

78

594

9292

1

4

1

9 7

OVER 35,000 SOLD!

THE FANGIRL’S GUIDE TO THE
GALAXY

ISBN 978-1-59474-789-2 « $15.95

5 x 7, 208 pages, 2c hardcover

with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-790-8

””” |H|H | il
15 4 || ‘"H”Hl‘”

7815941747892
| LOVE AND RELATIONSHIPS

9 7



OVER 90,000 SOLD! OVER 50,000 SOLD!

HOW TO BEHAVE

ISBN 978-1-59474-547-8 + $14.95
4% x 6%, 224 pages, 2¢ hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-548-5

FIELD GUIDE TO STAINS
ISBN 978-1-931686-07-5 * $15.95
4% x 57, 352 pages, 64 pages, 4c
paperback with rounded corners
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-850-9

| 51595
7

A

1l

Love and
Relationships

THE GEEK’S GUIDE TO DATING
ISBN 978-1-59474-643-7 « $14.95
5x 7, 208 pages, 4c hardcover with
jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-661-1

781594

746437

9

OWNER’S AND INSTRUCTION MANUALS

OVER 110,000 SOLD! OVER 60,000 SOLD!

THE GROOM’S
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
ISBN 978-1-59474-190-6 - $16.95
5 x 7, 208 pages, 2c paperback
with rounded corners

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-766-3

7159417419064

51695

9

THE NEWLYWED’S
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
ISBN 978-1-59474-436-5 - $16.95
5x 7, 208 pages, 2c paperback
with rounded corners

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-749-6

917815947443

51695

LIFESTYLE | LOVE AND RELATIONSHIPS

RIGHTS CODES W: World - WE: World English - NAM: North America

HOW TO SUCCEED IN BUSINESS
WITHOUT REALLY CRYING

ISBN 978-1-59474-677-2 « $19.95

5 x 7'2, 224 pages, 1c hardcover

with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-682-6

51995

91781594

746772

HUGS AND MISSES

ISBN 978-1-59474-733-5 « $9.95
43 x 6%, 30 cards, 4c x 1c cards,
4c cover

Rights: W

50995

781594

747335

9

THE SEX INSTRUCTION MANUAL
ISBN 978-1-59474-336-8 - $16.95

5 x 7, 208 pages, 2c paperback

with rounded corners

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-772-4

51695

A

781594

743368

9

THE LITTLE GUIDE TO
VINTAGE SHOPPING

ISBN 978-1-59474-404-4 « $18.95
5% x 6%, 192 pages, 4c flexibind
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-811-0

51895

781594

4044

9 7440

OUR PERFECT MARRIAGE
ISBN 978-1-59474-934-6 « $14.99
676 x 82, 160 pages, 2c flexibind
Rights: W

917815941749346

WEDDING DOGS

ISBN 978-1-59474-631-4 « $19.95
72 x 82, 192 pages, 4c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-668-0

91781594

746314

OVER 55,000 SOLD!

WOMEN KNOW EVERYTHING!
ISBN 978-1-59474-506-5 « $16.95
5% x 7, 480 pages, 1c paperback
with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-545-4

9

41745065

51695

OVER 75,000 SOLD!

THE BRIDE’S

INSTRUCTION MANUAL
ISBN 978-1-59474-265-1 - $16.95
5 x 7, 224 pages, 2c paperback
with rounded corners

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-765-6

51695

9781594742651

39



QUIRK BOOKS Backlist

Parenting

THE ART OF ROUGHHOUSING
ISBN 978-1-59474-487-7 « $14.95
51/2 x 71/2, 160 pages, 2¢ paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-514-0

51495

781594

74

4

877

9

GEEK PARENTING

ISBN 978-1-59474-870-7 « $15.95
5x 7, 208 pages, 2c hardcover with
jacket

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-871-4

95

91781594

748707

OWNER’S AND INSTRUCTION MANUALS

OVER 120,000 SOLD!

THE PREGNANCY
COUNTDOWN BOOK

ISBN 978-1-59474-573-7 « $14.95
5% x 6, 288 pages, 2c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-566-9

THE BABY OWNER’S MANUAL
ISBN 978-1-59474-597-3 « $16.95

5 x 7, 256 pages, 2c paperback

with rounded corners

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-609-3

51495

5

695

1

9

7815941745737 9 1781594174597 3!
Pets
CAT CASTLES
ISBN 978-1-59474-941-4 « $14.99
7 x 9, 96 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: WE
e-ISBN 978-1-59474-942-1
|| ‘””l | ‘ ‘" ‘l"‘l i
9781594749474 | “"l | ‘l
40

OVER 615,000 SOLD! OVER 35,000 SOLD!

THE PREGNANCY
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
ISBN 978-1-59474-245-3 - $16.95
5 x 7, 224 pages, 2c paperback
with rounded corners

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-771-7

4174

78159

51695

2453

FIND MOMO

OVER 7 0 SOLD!

FIND MOMO

ISBN 978-1-59474-678-9 - $14.95
72 x 8, 144 pages, 4c papeback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-683-3

746789

il I
VMR

THE GRANDPARENTS
HANDBOOK

ISBN 978-1-59474-412-9 « $16.95
52 x 72, 192 pages, 2c hardcover
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-473-0

51695

9781594

744129

THE TEEN OWNER’S MANUAL
ISBN 978-1-59474-417-4 - $16.95

5 x 7, 224 pages, 2c paperback

with rounded corners

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-770-0

51695

T

781594

744174

9

OVER 60,000 SOLD!

HOW TO CON YOUR KID

ISBN 978-1-59474-575-1 « $14.95
4% x 6", 176 pages, 2c hardcover,
with two bound-in sheets of stickers
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-567-6

7815941745751

9

OVER 55,000 SOLD!

THE TODDLER

OWNER’S MANUAL

ISBN 978-1-59474-026-8 - $16.95
5 x 7, 224 pages, 2c paperback
with rounded corners

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-668-0

| ‘ 51695
7815941740268

L

9

FIND MOMO ACROSS EUROPE
ISBN 978-1-68369-106-8 - $14.95
7V2 x 8, 144 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-68369-107-5

781683

691068

9

OVER 35,000 SOLD!

FIND MOMO COAST TO COAST
ISBN 978-1-59474-762-5 - $14.95
72 x 8, 144 pages, 4c paperback
with flaps

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-782-3

15

917815941747625

IS 495

1

PARENTING |

PETS



FIND MOMO

OVER 35,000 SOLD! OVER 40,000 SOLD!

LET’S FIND MOMO!

ISBN 978-1-59474-958-2 - $9.99
8 x 8, 12 spreads, 4c board book
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-959-9

50999

91781594

749582

HOW TO MAKE YOUR CAT AN
INTERNET CELEBRITY

ISBN 978-1-59474-679-6 « $12.95
5% x 7, 128 pages, 4c paperback
Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-684-0

9 “781594

746796

OWNER’S AND INSTRUCTION MANUALS

OVER 65,000 SOLD! OVER 70,000 SOLD!

THE CAT OWNER’S MANUAL
ISBN 978-1-931686-87-7 - $16.95
5 x 7, 224 pages, 2c paperback
with rounded corners

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-767-0

51695

A

PETS

THE DOG OWNER’S MANUAL
ISBN 978-1-931686-85-3 « $16.95
5 x 7, 224 pages, 2c paperback
with rounded corners

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-768-7

1168685

78193

51695

S0

9

MEN WITH CATS

ISBN 978-1-59474-885-1 « $12.95
6 x 8 landscape, 144 pages, 4c
hardcover

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-886-8

781594

748851

9

WEDDING DOGS

ISBN 978-1-59474-631-4 « $19.95
72 x 82, 192 pages, 4c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-668-0

1

781594

746314

9

OVER 30,000 SOLD!

100 CATS WHO CHANGED
CIVILIZATION

ISBN 978-1-59474-163-0 « $14.95
4Y4 x 6%, 176 pages, 1c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-588-1

9l7815941741630

51495

100 DOGS WHO CHANGED
CIVILIZATION

ISBN 978-1-59474-201-9 « $14.95
44 x 62, 176 pages, 1c hardcover
with jacket

Rights: W

e-ISBN 978-1-59474-587-4

51495

L]

RIGHTS CODES W: World - WE: World English - NAM: North America

41



QUIRK BOOKS Ordering Information

ORDERING
INFORMATION

Distributed by

Penguin Random House
1745 Broadway

New York, NY 10019
RandomHouse.com

Customer Service

Ph: 800-733-3000

F: 800-659-2436

Monday-Friday 8:30 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
EST (eastern and central accounts)
9:00 a.m.—6:00 p.m. EST (western
accounts)

Electronic orders (EDI) 800-669-1536
Telebook I.D. S2013975

Titles, prices, and other contents of
this catalog are subject to change
without notice. All orders are subject
to acceptance and availability and
are FO.B. publisher’s shipping point.
Orders will be filled at prices and on
terms in effect on date of shipment.

All prices shown are Publisher’s
Suggested prices. Any retailer is free
to charge whatever price he or she
wishes for the books listed in this
catalog.

All books carry Cataloging-in-Publi-
cation (CIP) number as provided by
the Library of Congress

Send orders to

Penguin Random House, Inc.,
Customer Service

400 Hahn Road

Westminster, MD 21157

Ph: 800-733-3000

When ordering books, please use the
publisher's ISBN.

Quirk Books ISBN prefixes
1-931686, 1-59474, 1-68369

Did you know that you can now
place an order, track an order, have
invoices sent to you in an e-mail, and
report damages online 24/77? Just
visit www.randomhouse.biz to find
out how, or call the Penguin Random
House Customer Service Department
and they will be happy to assist you
with the set up of your account while
you are on the phone. It’s quick, it’s
easy, so register today!

International Division

Send International orders
(except Canada) to:

International Sales

Penguin Random House

1745 Broadway

New York, NY 10019
international@randomhouse.com

Canada

In Canada, orders may be sent to:
Penguin Random House of Canada,
Ltd.

2775 Matheson Blvd. East
Mississauga, Ontario

Canada L4W 4P7

Customer Service:

Ph: 888-523-9292

F: 888-562-9924

Monday-Friday 8:30 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
EST

Electronic orders (EDI) 800-258-4233
Minimum order (reorders and new
title): $100 retail value.

Retail notice to all Canadian custom-
ers: Suggested Canadian list prices
do not include the federal goods and
services tax (GST).

42

SPECIAL
MARKETS

Penguin Random House, Inc.
Special Markets

1745 Broadway, 6th Floor

New York, NY 10019
specialmarkets@randomhouse.com

Specialty Retail

For accounts wishing to be serviced
by a field rep, call the Penguin Ran-
dom House Field Sales Department:
Ph: 800-729-2960

F: 800-292-9071

For accounts wishing to be serviced
by the New York sales staff, call:

Ph: 888-591-1200, x4

F: 212-572-4961

Specialty Wholesale

If you are distributing to a specialty
retailer call:

Ph: 888-591-1200 x2

F: 212-572-4961

Mail Order/Catalog Sales
Ph: 212-829-6970
F: 212-572-4961

Premium Sales
Ph: 800-800-3246
F: 212-572-4961

Information for Schools and Libraries

For pricing to schools and libraries,
contact the Library Department at
905-624-0672

All Penguin Random House, Inc.,
titles are available from your local/
preferred book distributor.

The Library and Academic Marketing
Department is available to provide
title information, review copies, desk
and examination copies, and any
other educational materials.

For libraries, visit Library Marketing at
RandomHouse.com/Library or e-mail
library@randomhouse.com

For high schools, visit High School
Marketing at RandomHouse.com/
HighSchool or e-mail highschool@
randomhouse.com

For colleges and universities, visit
Adacemic Marketing at
RandomHouse.com/Academic or
e-mail academic@randomhouse.com

Or write to:

Penguin Random House, Inc.
(Specify which department
you wish to contact)

1745 Broadway

New York, NY 10019

F: 212-940-7381

For Special Markets:

Ph: 888-264-1745

F: 212-572-4961

SPECIALTY RETAIL
FIELD REPRESENTATIVES

Lines by Alan Green

DE, E. PA, S. NJ, MD, VA,
Washington D.C.
301-469-6177

Anne McGilvray & Company
AR, IA, IL, IN, KS, LA, MO, MN, N.
KY, ND, OH, OK, SD, TX, W. PA,
WI, WV

Ph: 312-321-0710 (Chicago)

Ph: 800-527-1462 (Dallas)

Ph: 952-932-7153 (Minnetonka)

Darrah & Company
AL, FL, GA, MS, NC, S. KY, SC, TN
800-741-6614 (Atlanta)

Fieldstone Marketing

NY (Metro, LI and Westchester),
NJ (Excluding Southern tip)

Ph: 843-715-0005

F: 843-715-0363
info@fieldstonemarketing.com

Karen Sobolesky & Co.
AK

907-929-3161 (Anchorage
Showroom)

Main Street Reps

CT, MA, ME, NH, NY, RI, VT
(Zips 120-125/127-149)

Ph: 978-259-1307

Ph: 888-645-MAIN (toll free)
F: 978-474-8500

Stephen Young & Associates
AZ, CA, CO, HI, NM, NV, UT, WY
213-748-8814

Ted Weinstein and the Company
He Keeps

ID, MT, OR, WA

503-222-5105

EXCLUSIVE INTERNATIONAL
RIGHTS SUBAGENTS

Balkan Territory, Croatian,
Romanian, and Slovenian
Livia Stoia

Livia Stoia Literary Agency
livia.stoia@liviastoiaagency.ro

Bulgarian

Vania Kadiyska

Nika Literary Agency
nika@techno-link.com

Simplified Chinese, Malaysian,
and Vietnamese

Wendy King

Big Apple Agency - Shanghai
wendy-king@bigapple1-china.com

Traditional Chinese

Chris Lin

Big Apple Agency - Taipei
chris-lin@bigapple1-taipei.com
tw-rights@bigapple-china.com

Czech, Slovak, Estonian, Latvian,
and Lithuanian

Josef Kolar

Josef Kolar Foreign Rights Sales
josef.kolar65@gmail.com

Danish, Finnish, Norwegian,
Swedish, and Icelandic

Rachel Pidcock

Capricorn International Rights
Agency
rachelpidcock@capricornrights.com

French/Dutch

Sidonie Bancquart-Warren
Sea of Stories Agency
sidonie@seaofstories.com

German

Regina Seitz (adult)

Cristina Bernardi (children’s)
Michael Meller Literary Agency
r.seitz@melleragency.com
c.bernardi@melleragency.com

Hungarian

Margit Gruber

DS Budapest Kift.
dsmargo@t-online.hu

Italian

Rossano Trentin
Massimiliano Zantedeschi
TZLA

rossano@tzla.it
massimiliano@tzla.it

Japanese

Takeshi Oyama

Japan UNI Agency Inc.
takeshi.oyama@japanuni.co.jp

Polish
Macadamia Literary Agency
info@macadamialit.com

Russian

Tatiana Vaniat

Vaniat Authorized Agent
vaniat@icsti.su

Spanish/Portuguese

ifiigo Cebollada

Ute Korner Literary Agent, S.L.
i.cebollada@uklitag.com

Turkish
AnatoliaLit Agency
info@anatolialit.com

For all other territories, contact
Katherine McGuire

Senior Manager, Subsidiary Rights
katherine@quirkbooks.com

QUIRK BOOKS CONTACTS

For general information about Quirk
and our books—or to hear some darn
good on-hold music—call 215-627-
3581. Or fax us at 215-627-5220.

For more specific information:

Owner and CEO
David Borgenicht
215-627-3581, x203
david@quirkbooks.com

President and Publisher
Brett Cohen
215-627-3581, x210
brett@quirkbooks.com

Editorial Director
Jhanteigh Kupihea
215-627-3581, x201
jhanteigh@quirkbooks.com

Vice President, Sales
Moneka Hewlett
215-627-3581, x216
moneka@quirkbooks.com

Senior Manager, Licensing and
Subsidiary Rights

Katherine McGuire
215-627-3581, x222
katherine@quirkbooks.com

Vice President, Director of
Publicity and Marketing
Nicole De Jackmo
215-627-3581, x217
nicole@quirkbooks.com

Associate Sales Manager
Kate Brown
215-627-3581, x226
kbrown@quirkbooks.com

Check us out on the Web at
quirkbooks.com

Learn how to fend off a shark at
worstcasescenarios.com

00000

/quirkbooks

Q

Quirk Books
215 Church Street
Philadelphia, PA 19106

ORDERING INFORMATION



CATEGORY INDEX

Fiction—Young Adult.
Food and Drink
Games and Hobbies .
History and Politics .
Home and Garden. . .

Humorous and Odd. ............
Kids and Middle Grade—Picture Books 36

Kids and Middle Grade . ......... 36-38
Lifestyle...................... 38-39
Love and Relationships. ............ 39
Earent . 40
(s anansanan6annseanasnanns 40-41
TITLE INDEX

A Beautiful Day in the

Neighborhood . . ............ 20, 21, 36

Amazing Magical Wonder Deck, The .. 31
Android Karenina. . . aco o
Anti-War Quote Book, The .......... 31

AnythingforaVote ................ 31
Around the World in 80 Purees . . ... .. 28
Art of Miss Peregrine’s Home for

Peculiar Children, The ........ 22,28
Art of Roughhousing, The ........... 40
Astrology of You and Me, The. . ... 31,38
Baby Owner’s Manual, The.......... 40
Back to the Future. ... ........ 9, 20, 36
BasicWitches .................... 38
Bedbugs ........................ 25
Big Bad Book of Bill Murray, The ... .. 33

Bitesof Terror . ...............
Booze Cakes. . .
Born This Way . .
Breakfast for Dinner. . . ............. 28

Buffy the Vampire Slayer. ......... 9, 36
Campfire Cuisine. . .

Cat Castles . ......

Cat Owner's Manual, The ........... 41
Christopher WalkenAtoZ .......... 33
Cinemaps . ........cvuiiiiiiinn.. 22
Colorstrology. ............ooou.. 31
Comic Book History series . . ... .. 23-24
Comic Quests series............ 23, 36
ConArtist, The. .. ..........oooon.. 25

Cookie Dough Lover’s Cookbook, The . 28
Cookiepedia, The .................
Cooking with Flowers
Countdown City: The Last Policeman
Book I ...

Craft-a-Day. .

Crafting with Cat Hai

Crafting with Feminism............. 24
Creepy Cute Crochet. .............. 24
Crimes of Dr. Watson, The. . ......... 25
DadMagazine.................... 33
Dirty Jokes Every Man Should Know .. 16
DoctorWho.................... 8,20
Dog Owner’s Manual, The........... 41
Encyclopedia of Sandwiches, The . ... 28
Encyclopedia Shatnerica, The. ....... 33
E.T. the Extra-Terrestrial .......... 9, 36
Fangirl’s Guide to the Galaxy, The. . . .. 38

Field Guide series . . .
Field Guide to Candy. . .
Field Guide to Cocktails ............ 29

Field Guide to Cookies ............. 29
Field Guide to Herbs & Spices . . .
Field Guide to Meat. . .............. 29
Field Guide to Produce . ............ 29
Field Guide to Seafood . ............ 29
Field Guide to Stains............... 39
Fill in the Blank . .
Find Momo
Find Momo across Europe . ......... 40
Find Momo Coast to Coast.......... 40
FirstTimersKit................... 33
For Your Consideration: Dwayne

“The Rock” Johnson . ...... 5,21,33
For Your Consideration:
Keanu Reeves .............. 5,20, 33
For Your Consideration series. . ... ... 33
For Your Consideration: The Chrises 5, 20
Forking Good. . . ............... 20,29
Garrison Girl:

An Attack on Titan Novel . ........ 27

INDEX

GayBCs, The...............

G I
Geek Parenting
Geek’s Guide to Dating, The.. . . . .
GeekWisdom ....................
Geometry of Pasta, The
Gig Posters Volume 1
Gig Posters Volume 2
Giraffes on Horseback Salad . 24

Grandparents Handbook, The.
Groom’s Instruction Manual, The . .

Haute Dogs . .
Hello Color. . o
Hello Kitty Baking Book, The. ........ 29
Hello Kitty Crochet ................ 24
Hillary Rodham Clinton

Presidential Playset . ............ 32
Hocus & Pocus: The Legend of
Grimm’s Woods. ............... 23, 36

Hocus & Pocus: The Search for the

Missing Dwarves . . .
(il ©87 oo cooooo0caoononoanoa
Home Alone. . . .
Home Alone 2 . .

Home Economics
Home Owner’s Manual, The . . ..
Hope Never Dies .
Hope Rides Again................. 26
Horrorstér
Housewives Tarot, The .31
HowtoBehave ...................

How to Con Your Kid
How to Eat a Lobster. o
How to Live with a Huge Penis . ... ... 34
How to Make Your Baby an

Internet Celebrity . .............. 34

How to Make Your Cat an
Internet Celebrity. .
How to Succeed in Business
without Really Crying. . .............
How to Survive a Horror Movie
Hugsand Misses .................
Insults Every Man Should Know . .. ... 16
Iron Magicians: The Search for the

Magic Crystals .. ............
Jane Austen Cover to Cover. . . .
Jane Austen Handbook, The. . . . .
Jersey Shore Cookbook, The . .......
Jokes Every Man Should Know. . .. ...
Jokes Every Woman Should Know . ... 16
Karate Kid, The . . ............
Kickstarter Handbook, The . . .
Kid Activists,
Kid Artists . . .
Kid Athletes .
Kid Authors . .
Kid Legends series
Kid Presidents
Kid Scientists. . .. ..............
Knights Club: The Bands of

Bravery................. 21,23, 37
Knights Club: The Buried City. . . .. 23,37
Knights Club: The Message of

Destiny.................... 23,37

Last Call at the Nightshade Lounge . .. 25
Last Policeman series
Last Policeman, The

Law SchoolinaBox ............... 34
League of Regrettable

Sidekicks, The .............. 20, 23
League of Regrettable

Superheroes, The. . .......... 21,23

Legion of Regrettable

Libraryof Souls . .. ................ 27

Literary Yarns. ... ... 24
Little Guide to Vintage Shopping, The . 39
Little Old Lady Recipes............. 29

Lost States
Lovecraft Middle School series. .
MacTrump. . .
Madeleines .

Making Dough. .
Manfried Saves the Day
Manfried the Man

Margarita Mama . .
Marshmallow Madness! ............ 30

RIGHTS CODES W: World - WE: World English - NAM

MenwithCats.................... 4
Meowmorphosis, The . ............. 26
Microcrafts .............. ... ... 24
Miss Peregrine’s Home for

Peculiar Children .. .......... 13,27
Miss Peregrine’s Home for Peculiar

Children Movie Tie-In Edition. . .. .. 27
Miss Peregrine’s Journal for

Peculiar Children . ... . .. 22,28
Miss Peregrine’s Peculiar Children

BOX6E IS &y 27
Miss Peregrine’s Peculiar Children

SO IO [ g 27

Monster, She Wrote. s
My Best Friend’s Exorcism . .......
My Lady’s Choosing .............

Mysterio’s Encyclopedia of Magic

and Conjuring. . ................ 31
Mystery Writers of America
Cookbook, The ................... 30

Newlywed’s Instruction Manual, The. . . 39
Nick and Tesla’s High-Voltage

Dangerlab................. 10, 37
Nick and Tesla’s Robot

Army Rampage .......... 11,21,37
Nick and Tesla’s Secret Agent
Gadget Battle
Nick and Tesla series 37-38
Nick and Tesla’s Solar-Powered

Showdown.................... 37
Nick and Tesla’s Special Effects

Spectacular ................... 37
Nick and Tesla’s Super-Cyborg
GadgetGlove .................... 37
Night of the Living Trekkies.......... 25
Noodlemania! ................. 30, 37
Obama Biden Mysteries series . . . . . .. 26
Old Man Drinks

On a Stick!. . 500 o
Once Upon a Con series. .
100 Cats Who Changed Civilization . . . 41
100 Dogs Who Changed Civilization
YOEREES 600 vo000s0cn000cn0000
Onion Presents: Christmas

Exposed, The.................. 34
Onion Presents: Love, Sex, and Other

Natural Disasters, The . . .
Our Perfect Marriage
Owner’s and Instruction

Manuals series
Paperback Crush
Paperbacks from Hell
Penis Pokey. . .
Perfect Drink for Every Occasion, The . 30
Photo Doodles
Pom-Poms! .

Pop Shakespeare series . . . .
FEDERMES coonncnosncoooncoonns
Posters for the People. ..........
Pregnancy Countdown Book, The .. .. 40

Pregnancy Instruction Manual, The. . . . 40
Presidential Campaign Posters. . .. 22, 32
Pride and Prejudice and Zombies. . . . . 26

Pride and Prejudice and Zombies
Movie Tie-In Edition
Pride and Prejudice and Zombies:

Dawn of the Dreadfuls. ............. 26
Pride and Prejudice and Zombies:
Dreadfully Ever After ............ 26

Pride and Prejudice and Zombies:
The Deluxe Heirloom Edition. . .
Princess and the Fangirl, The .. 13, 20, 28
Princesses Behaving Badly. .
Pure Vanilla
Quirk Classics series. ..............
Quotes Every Man Should Know . .
Race Me in a Lobster Suit
Recipes Every College Student

Should Know
Recipes Every Man Should Know. .
Remaking, The ...........
Resurrectionist, The
Rock Bible, The
Secret Lives of Great Artists . . .
Secret Lives of Great Authors . .
Secret Lives of Great Composers. .
Secret Lives of Great Filmmakers . .

Secret Lives of the Civil War
Secret Lives of the First Ladies. .. .... 32

Secret Lives of the U.S. Presidents. . . . 32

Secret Lives series .......... 22-23, 32
Sense and Sensibility and

SeaMonsters.................. 26
Sex Instruction Manual, The . ........ 39
Sherlock Holmes Handbook, The .. . .. 35
Signing Their Lives Away

Signing Their Rights Away.

Siri, Who Am 12 .

Skywriting Journal

Sl WEES o coococoosccoosccnoacon

Southern Book Club’s Guide to Slaying
Vampires, The. .. ............. 2,20

Spark and the League of Ursus. . .. 10, 20
Spectacular Sisterhood of

Superwomen, The. ................ 24
.30
Stacked Decks . .23

Starsand Swipes ................. 32
Stuff Every American Should Know ... 17
Stuff Every Beer Snob Should Know. . . 15
Stuff Every Bride Should Know. . .. ... 16
Stuff Every Cannabisseur Should Know 15
Stuff Every College Student

Should Know . ............. 17
Stuff Every Cook Should Know . 17
Stuff Every Dad Should Know. . . . 16

Stuff Every Gardener Should Know. . .. 17
Stuff Every Golfer Should Know . .. 17, 21
Stuff Every Graduate Should Know. 17, 20

Stuff Every Grandfather

Should Know . ................. 15
Stuff Every Grandmother

Should Know . ............. 5]
Stuff Every Groom Should Know. . . ... 16

Stuff Every Husband Should Know. ... 16

Stuff Every Man Should Know. . ...... 16
Stuff Every Mom Should Know . ... ... 16
Stuff Every Sushi Lover

Should Know . 15,30

Stuff Every Tea Lover Should Know 14, 20
Stuff Every Vegetarian Should Know. . . 17
Stuff Every Wine Snob Should Know . . 15
Stuff Every Woman Should Know . . . . . 17
Stuff You Should Know series . .

Suburban Legends .35
Summer Cocktails. ................ 30
Swissted . ... o iiiiiiiieiaa 23
Tales from Lovecraft Middle School #1:
Professor Gargoyle. . ......... 10, 38
Tales from Lovecraft Middle School #4:
Substitute Creature ............. 38
Tales from Lovecraft Middle School #2:
The Slither Sisters . . 11,38
Tales from Lovecraft Middle School #3:
Teacher's Pest .38
Teen Owner’s Manual, The . . .40
Ten Dead Comedians .26
Ten Tea Parties .32
This Saint Will Change Your Life .32

Thomas Jefferson’s Creme Brdlée . 30, 32
Thorn and the Blossom, The. . . .27
Tic Tac Tome

Toddler Owner’s Manual, The . . 40
Walls Notebook .23
Warren the 13th and the

All-SeeingEye .............. 11, 38
Warren the 13th and the

Thirteen-Year Curse . . ... .. 11, 20-21
Warren the 13th and the

Whispering Woods. .......... 11, 38
Warren the 13th series. . ............ 38
Wedding Dogs. . . . ...
We Are Here Forever.......... 6, 20, 24
We Sold OurSouls . .......... 3, 20, 27
Who'sonFirst? ................... 36
William Shakespeare’s Get Thee

Back to the Future!. .. ... .. 12,21,34

William Shakespeare’s Jedi the Last. . . 35
William Shakespeare’s Much Ado

about Mean Girls . ........... 12,34
William Shakespeare’s

StarWars®. ................... 35
William Shakespeare’s Star Wars® Trilogy:

The Royal Imperial Boxed Set . . . .. 35
William Shakespeare’s

The Clone Army Attacketh. . .35
William Shakespeare’s

The Empire Striketh Back. ... ..... 35
William Shakespeare’s

The Force Doth Awaken. ......... 35

William Shakespeare’s

The Jedi Doth Return .............. 35
William Shakespeare’s
The Phantom of Menace. ........... 35
William Shakespeare’s The Taming of

i ClEss oo 12,20
William Shakespeare’s
Tragedy of the Sith's Revenge. . .. 35
Wine Secrets . 30
Winter Cocktails .30
Witch Craft .25
Women Know Everything! .39
Wonder Women .33
World of Trouble:
The Last Policeman Book Ill . . ....... 25
X-Files: Earth Children Are
Weird, The . . ....covvveeinnn.. 9, 36
‘Yum-Yum Bento All Year Round.. .. ... 30
Yum-Yum Bento Box. . ............. 30
Zombie Tarot, The . . ............... 31

: North America

43



=i

BRING SOME QUIRK TO YOUR READERS!
VISIT QUIRKBOOKS.COM/RESOURCES TO FIND

READING GROUP GUIDES AUTHORLESS EVENT KITS
S
AND MORE! AND MORE!

REQUEST SWAG

AX ON, WAX OFF!
\ILABLE WHEREVER

%
v 1
LR
TO REQUEST FREE SALES MATERIALS, EMAIL SALESMATERIALS@QUIRKBOOKS.COM et

FOLLOW US TO BE THE FIRST TO KNOW ABOUT GUIDES, TRAILERS, SWAG, ARCS, AND MORE
1
e <



